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Welcome, 
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On behalf of Ipswich Grammar Swimming Club swimmers, parents and 
coaches, we would like to extend a very warm Ipswich welcome to all 
competitors, coaches, officials, volunteers, guest and parents to our long 
course transition meet. 

We are excited to provide an opportunity for swimmers to get qualifying 
times of the upcoming long course events. Ipswich Grammar Swimming 
Club considers it a privilege to host this meet and be a part of the growth 
and development of swimmers. 

To run this day successfully, we need volunteers like you to assist us. On 
behalf of the Ipswich Grammar Swimming Club, I would like to thank 
everyone that has participated in the planning and running of this meet. 
Many people have been involved at all levels and have given up their time to 
help with the preparation and running of this event to ensure its success. 

Eat well at the BBQ, good luck to all swimmers and please join with us in 
thanking the wondering sponsors who have helped to make this day a 
success. 

We hope you enjoy the IGSC Long Course Transition Meet and thank you for 
your support. 

Yasmin Chrzescijanski 

President 

Ipswich Grammar Swimming Club 
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PARTICIPATING CLUBS 

Albany Creek SC 
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Ambrose Treacy College SC 

Aqualicious Masters Barbarians Masters Swim Team 

Beaudesert SC Belgravia Masters Swim Team 

Belgravia Swim Team Gold Coast Bellbowrie SC 

Boonah ASC Brisbane Grammar SC 

Brisbane Jets SC Brisbane Southside Masters 

Centenary Dolphins SC Chandler SC 

Commercial SC 

Dayboro & District ASC 

Element Swimming 

Fairholme ASC 

Flinders Phoenix SC 

Genesis Aquatics 

Goodlife Community SC 

Grace SC 

Griffith University Brisbane 

Ipswich City Masters Swimming 

Ipswich Grammar Masters 

Ithaca Creek SC 

Karalee SC 

Mansfield Swim Team 

Miami Masters Swimming Club 

Mountain Creek Mooloolaba SC 

Noosa SC 

Pelican Waters Caloundra SC 

Commercial Masters 

Electric Eels SC 

Element Swimming Masters 

Ferny Hills & District SC 

Fraser Coast SC 

Glasshouse Masters Swim Team 

Goodlife Community Masters 

Greenbank Gators SC 

Hervey Bay Masters Swimming Club 

Ipswich Grammar School SC 

Ipswich Jnr and Girls Grammar 

Jamboree Heights SC 

Lakes SC 

MCA SC 

Moreton Bay Swimming 

Newmarket Racers SC 

Noosa Masters Swimming Club 

Rackley Centenary 
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Rackley Colmslie 

Rackley Parkinson 

Rackley Swim Team Masters 

Redlands Bayside Masters 

Samford ASC 

Southside Aquatics 

St. Andrews SC 

Sunshine Coast Grammar SC 

Superfish SC 

The Glennie SC 

Toowoomba Grammar SC 

TSA Masters 

University of Queensland SC 

Waterworx Masters 

Winners SC 

Yeronga Park SC 

Rackley Hibiscus 

Rackley Runcorn 

c.•.t 
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Rackley Swim Team Toowoomba 

Salisbury Scorpions SC 

Sheldon Academy of Sport 

Springfield Waterworx SC 

St. Peters Western ASC 

Sunshine Coast Masters Swimming 

The Gap ASC 

The Swim Academy - Brisbane 

Toowoomba Masters Swimming 

United SC 

University of Queensland Masters 

Western Aquatics 

Woogaroo SC 

Yeronga Park Yabbies Masters 
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GENERAL PROCEDURES FOR THE DAY 

Warm Up 

Warm up will be announced. The following warm up procedure will 

apply: 

• Coaches shall co-operate by giving every competitor the 

best opportunity to prepare for his / her events. 
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• Warm up will commence at 7.20am and conclude at 7.50am for Session 1 

• Warm up will be available from for Session 2 

• At the conclusion of the warm-up period, coaches shall co-operate by having 

their team members live the pool promptly when requested to do so. The interval 

between having the pool cleared and racing commencing is to allow for the 

preparation of the timing equipment. 

• In the interests of swimming safety, the following pool procedures must be 

observed throughout the warm-up period: 

1. Diving is only permitted in Lane 1 and Lane 8, with a 25m sprint off the dive 

from the deep end. 

2. Lane 1 and Lane 8 can be used for short 15m sprints and turning from the 

shallow end of the pool. 

3. NO DIVING is permitted from the shallow end of the pool. 

4. Pool entry for lanes 2 - 7, must be feet first. There shall be no diving into these 

lanes. Swimmers will proceed to swim up these lanes in a clockwise direction. 

5. There is no warm up/ down facilities available during the meet. 

Marshalling 

All swimmers must report for self-marshalling. 

25m events Six (6) heats prior to the heat in the water 

50m events Six (6) heats prior to the heat in the water 

1 00m events / 200m events Three (3) heats prior to the heat in the water 

400m events Two (2) heats prior to the heat in the water 

800m I 1500m events One (1) heat prior to the heat in the water 

Before reporting, swimmer must ensure that they know their: 

• Event Number; 

• Heat Number; and 

• Lane Number. 
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A reporting swimmer follows the below steps: 

• Report to the Self-Marshalling Area behind the starting 

blocks in the lane they're allocated; and 

• Move progressively forward, with the other swimmers in their 

heat. 
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The Announcer and the marshalling board will advise the events required to be in the 

Marshalling Area. 

For those swimmers competing in the 800m / 1500m events, you need to confirm your 

intention to swim, prior to 3.30pm. 

Combined Events 

Where there are a reduced number of swimmers in any one event, official have the 

discretion to combine events to save time. This will not appear in the program. 

Starts 

Races will start over the top of previous events where is it safe to do so. Swimmers must 

stay in the pool until directed to clear the pool by the race referee. This may change at 

the discretion of the Meet Director to allow swimmers recovery time between swims. 

Lanes 

Lane 1 through 8 will be used for competition. 

Refereeing 

Competition will be swum in accordance with SQ / SAL rules. Rule tolerance will apply to 

swimmers 8 years and under. The referee's decision is f inal. 

Placings 

Placings will be determined by the electronic time keeping system. Results will be posted 

through Meet Mobile. 

Medals will be awarded for all races identified in the meet flyer in the following age 

groups: 6 & under, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11 , 12, 13, 14 and 15 & over. Note: open events will only 

award medals on an open basis. 
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General 
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All swimmers must be accompanied by a "supervising adult". The Canteen and BBQ will 

be in operation throughout the meet so please support these. We will have great prizes 

for the raffle. Please check out the prizes and buy a ticket. 

Good luck to all swimmers and coaches for a successful meet!! 
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VENUE MAP 

Seating 
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For those bringing tents, please ensure that there are no tent pegs. Please bring weights 

to hold your tents down. 
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FIRST AID 
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If you require First Aid during the carnival please see the First Aid Attendant, stationed at 
the BBQ. If this station is unattended, please ask one of the committee members to call 
the First Aid Attendant. 

Heat Stroke / Heat Exhaustion 

Heat related illnesses can quickly progress from heat exhaustion to heat stroke and ca 
even result in death. If you are experiencing muscle cramps, fatigue, weakness, intense 
thirst, nausea, confusion or dizziness in the hot weather you need to take immediate 
action. Move to a cooler, shaded area, remove as much clothing as possible, apple wet 
cloths or ice to your head, face or neck. Drink water or clear juice and get medical 
attention from the First Aid Attendant, ensure someone stays with you. 

FIRE WARNING SYSTEM / EVACUATION PROCEDURE 
Installed in the Ipswich Grammar Swimming complex is an Automatic Fire Alarm System 
which will activate an emergency warning system to sound an alert tone. In the event of a 
fire, the facility will be evacuated under the direction of the Meet Director. The assembly 
point is identified in the below map. 
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IN CASE OF EMERGENCY -

SOUND ALARM - YELL 

EMERGENCY 

~ 
~ 

All persons to evacuate to the 
emergency assembly area. 

President/ Vice President to 
sweep the area and confi rm 
all persons are clear. 

Secretary/ Coach to maintain 
assembly area. 

,.~ 
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TIMEKEEPING ROSTER --- Session 1 

Lane 1 Lane2 Lane3 Lane4 Lanes Lane6 Lane7 Lanes 

Bellbowrie Brisbane IGSC IGSC IGSC JAGGA Karalee Southside 
Jets 

l,GsC 
Aquatics 

1--- -- - f sc-Woogaroo Brisbane IGSC JAGGA Rackley Southside 
Jets Twba Aquatics 

-

TIMEKEEPING ROSTER --- Session 2 

-
Lane 1 Lane2 Lane3 Lane4 Lanes Lane6 Lane7 Lanes 

_! 

Bellbowrie QIG IGSC IGSC I IGSC IGSC Jamboree Southside I 
Heights Aquatics 

jlGSc -
Woogaroo QIG IGSC IGSC l'GSC Jamboree United 

Heights 

~ 1 l 

TIMEKEEPING ROSTER ---Session 3 

Events Lane 1 Lane2 Lane3 Lane4 Lanes Lane6 Lane Lanes 
7 

56 - 55 Aqua Commercial Bellbowrie I Harvey Bay Rackley QIG IGSC Jamboree 
Approx Masters Masters 
time 3.00 Brisbane Goodlife Goodlife Ipswich City Twba QIG IGSC Mountain 
- 3.30 Southside Masters SC Masters Masters _ Creek 

- -
57 - 60 Aqua Commercial Glasshouse Miami Rackley QIG IGSC Waterwor 
Approx Masters Masters Masters Masters x Masters 
time 3.30 Barbarian Goodlife Goodlife Element Twba QIG IGSC Yeronga 
- 4.00 Masters Masters SC Masters Masters Yabbies 

61 - 65 Belgravia Pelican Glasshouse Newmarket Rackley Goodlif IGSC Rackley 
Approx GC Waters SC Masters Races SC eSC Masters 
time 4.00 Barbarian Commercial St Peters Southside Jambo QIG IGSC Redland 
- 4.30 Masters Masters West Aquatics Masters 

68- 70 Aqua Element TSA Rackley QIG QIG QIG QIG 
Approx Masters Masters Masters 

[ time 430 Barbarian Commercial UQ Element QIG QIG QIG QIG 
- 5.00 Masters Masters Masters Masters 

~ 



Page 12 

EVENT SPONSORS 

w., 1n\µ111e, ~ng.,ge dlld challeng~ ou1 tmy, 1-,,1y day 
g,v,ng th£>m a Wl•d tducat,on~I founc1itlon ~o thc-y 
IPavl' 111•,c f£>ady for th£>Chall~11gr~ ol thr \\Olld that 
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FOOD 

Bacon and Egg Burger 
$6.00 

Sausage on Bread 
$4.00 

Hot Dog with Cheese 
$6.00 

2 x Chicken Kebab 
$6.00 

Works Burger 
$8.00 

SNACKS 

Packet of Chips / Muesli Bar 
$1.00 

,■, 
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MENU 

DRINKS 

Popper 
$2.00 

Soft Drink 
$3.00 

Water 
$3.00 

Sports Drink 
$6.00 

Snow Cone 
$3.00 

,■~ •• IPSWICH 
GRAlvlivlAR 
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Round 

Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 
Finals 

2026 Ipswich Grammar LC Transiton Meet - 17/01/2026 
Session Report 

Session: 1 Junior 
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 08:00 AM Heat Interval: 30 Seconds/ Back+ 15 Seconds 

Event 

1 Boys8-11200IM 
2 Girls8-112001M 
3 Boys 8-11 100 Freestyle 
4 Girls 8-11100 Freestyle 
5 Boys 8-11 SO Butterfly 
6 Girls 8-11 SO Butterfly 
7 Boys 7 & Under 25 Butterfly 
8 Girls 7 & Under 25 Butterfly 
9 Boys 9-11100 Breaststroke 

10 Girls 9 -11 100 Breaststroke 
11 Boys 8-11 SO Backstroke 
12 Girls 8-11 SO Backstroke 
13 Boys 7 & Under 25 Backstroke 
14 Girls 7 & Under 25 Backstroke 
15 Boys 9-11 100 Butterfly 
16 Girls 9-11100 Butterfly 
17 Boys 8-11 SO Breaststroke 
18 Girls 8-11 SO Breaststroke 
19 Boys 7 & Under 25 Breaststroke 
20 Girls 7 & Under 25 Breaststroke 
21 Boys 9-11100 Backstroke 
22 Girls 9-11100 Backstroke 
23 Boys 8-11 SO Freestyle 
24 Girls 8-11 SO Freestyle 
25 Boys 7 & Under 25 Freestyle 
26 Girls 7 & Under 25 Freestyle 
27 Mixed 9-11 200 Freestyle 

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 174 
Entry/ Heat Totals: 
Finish Time 

Entries 

16 
15 
38 
34 
33 
38 
10 

5 
27 
21 
47 
49 
14 

7 
8 
7 

45 
40 
12 

5 
15 
24 
54 
49 
14 

7 
25 

659 

Heats Starts at 

2 08:00AM 
2 08:lOAM 
5 08:18AM 
5 08:29 AM 
5 08:39 AM 
5 08:46AM 
2 08:53 AM 
1 08:56 AM 
4 08:57 AM 
3 09:08AM 
6 09:lSAM 
7 09:2SAM 
2 09:37 AM 
1 09:40AM 
1 09:41 AM 
1 09:44AM 
6 09:46AM 
5 09:55 AM 
2 10:03AM 
1 10:05 AM 
2 10:07 AM 
3 10:12 AM 
7 10:20 AM 
7 10:29 AM 
2 10:37 AM 
1 10:39 AM 
4 10:41 AM 

92 
10:56 AM 
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2026 Ipswich Grammar LC Transiton Meet - 17/01/2026 
Session Report 

Session: 2 Senior 
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 11:30 AM Heat Interval: 30 Seconds/ Back+ 15 Seconds 

Round Event Entries Heats Starts at 

Finals 28 Boys 12 & Over 100 Breaststroke 12 2 11:30AM 
Finals 29 Girls 12 & Over 100 Breaststroke 20 3 11:35 AM 
Finals 30 Boys 12 & Over 50 Freestyle 30 4 11:42 AM 
Finals 31 Girls 12 & Over 50 Freestyle 41 6 11:46AM 
Finals 32 Boys 200 Backstroke 5 1 11:53 AM 
Finals 33 Girls 200 Backstroke 19 3 11:57 AM 
Finals 34 Boys 10 & Over 200 Butterfly 6 1 12:09 PM 
Finals 35 Girls 200 Butterfly 5 1 12:12 PM 
Finals 36 Boys 12 & Over 100 Freestyle 17 3 12:16 PM 
Finals 37 Girls 12 & Over 100 Freestyle 41 6 12:21 PM 
Fina ls 38 Boys 12 & Over 50 Backstroke 17 3 12:32 PM 
Finals 39 Girls 12 & Over 50 Backstroke 23 3 12:37 PM 
Finals 40 Boys 200 IM 11 2 12:42 PM 
Fina ls 41 Girls 200 IM 18 3 12:49 PM 
Fina ls 42 Boys 12 & Over 100 Backstroke 3 1 01:01 PM 
Fina ls 43 Gir ls 12 & Over 100 Backstroke 20 3 01:03 PM 
Finals 44 Boys 12 & Over 50 Butterfly 24 3 01:10 PM 
Fina ls 45 Gir ls 12 & Over 50 Butterfly 22 3 01:14 PM 
Finals 46 Boys 10 & Over 200 Breaststroke 16 2 01:18 PM 
Finals 4 7 Girls 10 & Over 200 Breaststroke 11 2 01:26 PM 
Finals 48 Boys 200 Freestyle 11 2 01:35 PM 
Finals 49 Girls 200 Freestyle 25 4 01:41 PM 
Finals 50 Boys 12 & Over 100 Butterfly 10 2 01:55 PM 
Finals 51 Girls 12 & Over 100 Butterfly 12 2 01:59 PM 
Finals 52 Boys 12 & Over 50 Breaststroke 19 3 02:03 PM 
Finals 53 Girls 12 & Over 50 Breaststroke 27 4 02:07 PM 

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 158 ---- ----
Entry/ Heat Totals: 465 72 
Finish Time 02:13 PM 



Session 3: Distance and Masters - CONSOLIDATED Timeline 

Ev56-
Ev54 -
Ev55 -
Ev57 -
Ev58-
Ev59 -
Ev60-
Ev61 -
Ev62 -
Ev63 -
Ev64-
Ev65-
Ev68 -
Ev69-
Ev70-

Masters 50 Freestyle -
Boys 400 Freestyle - . 
Girls 400 Freestyle -
Masters 1 00 Butterfly -
Masters 50 Breaststroke -
Boys 400 IM -
Girls 400 IM -
Masters 1 00 Backstroke -
Masters 50 Butterfly -
Masters 100 Breaststroke -
Boys 800 Freestyle -
Girls 800 Freestyle -
Masters 50 Backstroke -
Masters 100 Freestyle -
Masters 200 stroke of choice -

Estimated Finish Time: 04:58 PM 

03:00 PM 
03:09 PM 
03:23 PM 
03:36 PM 
03:39 PM 
03:45 PM 
03:52 PM 
03:58 PM 
04:01 PM 
04:07 PM 
04:13 PM 
04:24 PM 
04:37 PM 
04:43 PM 
04:48 PM 
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Meet Program 

Event 1 Boys 8-11 200 LC Meter IM 
Heat 2 ofS Finals 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
1 Riley, Samuel 11 Bcllbowrle 2:07.60 

Heat 1 of2 Finals 
2 Wright. ]axon 9 Ipswich Grammar 1:53.06 

1 Cameron, Harrison Ipswich Grammar 
3 O'Byrne, Oliver 9 lrswkh Grammar 1:51.05 

9 NT 
2 Pisani, Hugo 10 Ipswich Grammar 

4 Parslow, Mitchell 10 Ipswich Grammar I :47.50 
NT 

3 Walker, Jamie 11 Woogaroo 
5 Jordan, Nash 9 Jamboree Heights 1:50.46 

NT 
4 Gourgaud, Alfie 11 Ipswich Grammar 

6 Burley, Jayden 9 Ipswich Grammar 1:52.67 
NT 

5 Esb·eich, Ada m 11 Element 
7 Pope, Elijah 11 Bellhowric 2:01.95 

NT 
6 Cole, Oliver 10 Ambrnsc Treacy 

8 Robinson, William 11 Karalee NT 
NT Heat 3 ofS Finals 

7 Kirk, Elliott 9 Rackley ST NT 
8 Axelsen, Beau 8 Ipswich Grnmmar 

1 Lu, Justin 9 StPetcrsWcstcrn 1:45.46 
NT 

Heat 2of2 Finals 
2 Saunders, Quinn 8 Ipswich Gram mar 1:39.75 

1 Du, Bernard 1 1 Ipswich Grammar 
3 Lau, Korus 9 Southside Aq 1:36.22 

4:16.47 

2 Sne lling, Mitchell 11 Southside Aq 
4 Seymour, Alexander 9 Ipswich Grammar 1:29.63 

3:55.06 

3 Bintley, Dominic 10 Woogaruo 
5 Day. Dean 11 Karalee 1:33.92 

3:26.65 

4 Xue, Harry (Zi Ha ng) 11 StPctersWestern 
6 Snelling, Mitchell 11 Southside Aq 1:37.63 

2:54.78 

5 O'Byrne, Xavier 11 Ipswich Grammar 
7 Day, Shaun 9 Karalee 1:41.09 

3: 15.13 

6 Drysdale, Ezra 10 Karalee 
8 Berting, Joshua 10 Ipswich Grammar 1:46.38 

3:47.01 

7 Lu, Justin 9 StPctcrsWcstcrn 4:06.41 
Heat 4of5 Finals 

8 Day, Shaun 9 Karalee 
1 Kibby.Alfie 8 l11swich Grammar 1:28.66 

4:22.45 2 Clements, Ha rrison 9 McA 1:27.69 

Event 2 Girls 8-11 200 LC Meter IM 3 Gourgaud, Alfie 11 Ipswich Grammar 1:25.09 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4 Pettit, Spencer 10 Southside Aq 1:21.95 

Heat 1 of2 Finals 5 Sankey, Jack 9 Ipswich Grammar 1:24.28 

1 Hickey, Imogen 10 Good life NT 6 Axelsen, Beau 8 Ipswich Grammar 1:27.47 

2 Reitermeier, Margit 9 StPctersWestcrn 4:02.26 7 Cao, Ivan 9 Rackley ST 1:28.05 

3 Cole, Evie 9 Ambrose Treacy 3:45.16 8 Soulis, Olive r 11 Ipswich Grammar 1:28.92 

4 Chu, Lilli 9 Southside Aq 3:41.75 Heat 5 ofS Finals 

5 Schwerin, Bronte 11 Centenary Dolph 3:43.99 l Strudwick, Sydney 10 Southside Aq 1:18.84 

6 Adams, Elizabeth 10 Grace 3:58.19 2 Loch, Flynn 9 Rst Toowoomha 1:16.10 

7 Gregory, Chelsea 11 Rackley ST NT 3 Haynes, Blai r 11 Ipswich Grammar 1:14.38 

8 4 Carey, Oscar ll Ipswich Grammar 1:07.92 

Heat 2 of2 Finals 5 Rotinen, Alexande r 11 Uni Queensland 1:11.52 

l Talic,Ariya 11 Lakes 3:32.56 6 O'Byrne, Xavie r 11 Ipswich Grammar 1:14.66 

2 Nicholls, Ava 9 Rst Toowoomba 3:26.92 7 Sankey, Olive r 11 Ipswich Grammar 1:16.62 

3 Spooner, Alice 10 Brisbane )els 3:02.25 8 Chamberlain, Will 11 Jamboree Mcights 1:20.16 

4 Jackson, Reese 11 Goodlifc 2:54.74 Event 4 Girls 8-11100 LC Meter Freestyle 
5 Burling, Macy 10 Ipswich Grammar 3:00.89 

6 Alahakoon, Binaya 11 Waterworx 3:24.95 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 

7 Brown, Bronte 11 Rackley ST 3:31.03 
Heat 1 ofS Finals 

1 
8 Dwyer, Elizabeth 11 Newmarket Racers 3:33.30 2 

Event 3 Boys 8-11100 LC Meter Freestyle 3 Liang, Meredith B Southsld~ A4 NT 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4 Qu, Rachel 11 Bcllhowric NT 

Heat 1 ofS Finals 5 Noble, Holly 10 Bd lbowrie- NT 

I 6 

2 Priebbe now, Mitchell 9 The Glennie NT 7 

3 Beier, Matteo 9 Jamboree Hdghts NT 8 

4 LI, Han Cheng 11 Chandler NT Heat 2 ofS Finals 

5 Du, Duffy 9 Ipswich Grammar NT l Harvey, Olivia 9 Southside Aq 1:44.82 

6 Kennedy, Finlay 9 RstToowuomba NT 2 Lloyd, Shiloh 9 Ipswich Grammar 1:41.34 

7 Wenzel, Jasper 8 Boclllah NT 3 Jani, Ariella 10 St Peters Western 1:39.57 

8 4 Talbot, Ariana 8 Southside Aq 1:36.59 

5 Sanday, Harriet 9 Wnogaroo 1:37.56 

6 Okill, Isabella 9 Rackley ST 1:40.82 

7 Pettit, Daisy 8 Southside Aq 1:42.96 

8 
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Meet Program 

Heat 3 Finals (#4 Girls 8-11100 LC Meter Freestyle) Heat 4of5 Finals 
1 Hegde, Maya JO Brisbane Jets 1:32.64 1 Groves, Ari 9 Ipswich Grammar 49.15 

2 Purcell, Celeste 9 Moreton Bay 1:30.68 2 Grover, Lincoln 9 Rst Touwuumba 46.81 

3 Albanese, Matilda 11 Ipswich Jagg 1:28.16 3 Soulis, Oliver 11 Ipswich Grammar 45.77 

4 Logo, India-G race 10 Woogaroo 1:27.25 4 Howse, Cooper 10 R.st Toowoomba 45.71 

5 Webb, Amelia 10 Ipswich JaAA 1:27.30 5 Estreich, Adam 11 Element 45.75 

6 Talbot, Nikita 10 Southside Aq 1:30.63 6 Seymour, Alexande r 9 Ipswich Grammar 46.31 

7 Paul, Grace 10 Brisbane Jets 1:32.25 7 Sankey, Jack 9 Ipswich Grammar 49.09 

B Kennedy, Harper 11 Rst Toowoomba 1:36.07 B Robinson, William 11 l(aralee 49.89 

Heat 4of5 Finals Heat 5 of 5 Finals 
1 Nicholls, Ava 9 RstToowoomba 1:25.86 1 Axelsen, Beau B Ipswich Grammar 44.70 

2 Sachse, Taeya 11 Ycronga Park 1:23.93 2 Strudwick, Sydney 10 Southside Aq 39.85 

3 Kaye, Georgia 10 Rackley ST 1:22.31 3 O'Byrne, Xavier 11 lpswld1 Grammar 37.72 

4 Cole, Evie 9 Ambrose Treacy 1:22.05 4 McAully, He111y JO Ipswich Grammar 33.92 

5 Hickey, Imogen 10 Good life 1:22.29 5 Xue, Harry (Zi Hang) 11 StPctcrsWcstern 35.90 

6 Astorga, Abigail 11 Lakes 1:22.82 6 Pettit, Spencer 10 Southside Aq 39.30 

7 Yeung, Mindy 11 Southside Aq 1:25.57 7 Sankey, Oliver 11 Ipswich Grammar 42.09 

B Jones, Mol ly 10 Ipswich Jagi: 1:27.17 B Snelling, Timothy B Southside Aq 45.07 

Heat 5 ofS Finals 
Event 6 Girls 8-11 50 LC Meter Butterfly 1 Martin, Adeline 10 Rst Toowuumba 1: 18.53 

2 Alahakoon, Binaya 11 Waterwurx 1:17.30 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 

3 Dunne, Charlo tte 11 Brisbane Jets 1:13,68 Heat 1 ofS Finals 

4 Langi, Astrid 11 Lakes I :08.79 l 

5 Saunders, Alycia 11 lpswid1 Grammar 1:12.45 2 Rutherford, Roxanne B I pswlch Jagg NT 

6 Podolak, Autumn 10 l1lswlch Grammar 1:14.69 3 Miles, Sophia 1 0 Western Aquatics 1:05.96 

7 Bradley, Amelia 10 Watcrworx 1:17.59 4 Lloyd, Shiloh 9 Ipswich Grammar 1:00.16 

B Sanday, Heidi 10 Woo~aro<> 1:21.71 5 Williamson, Amelia 9 Ipswich Jagg 1:05.29 

6 Konstanciak, Zoe 9 Ipswich Jagg NT 
Event 5 Boys 8-11 50 LC Meter Butterfly 7 Webb, Zoe B Ipswich Jagg NT 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 8 

Heat 1 ofS Finals Heat 2 ofS Finals 
1 1 James, Isla 9 Brisbane Jets 56.68 

2 2 Roussos, Sara 11 Mansfield 55.89 

3 Alahakoon, Devin 8 Wntcrworx NT 3 Okill, Isabella 9 Rm·klcyST 55.15 

4 Du, Duffy 9 Ipswich Grnmmar NT 4 Liang, Meredith B Southside Aq 53.80 

5 Wenzel, Jasper B Boonah NT 5 Moore, Macey 9 Ipswich Grammar 54.44 

6 6 Reitermeier. Margit 9 StPctcrsWcstern 55.61 

7 7 Rota, Mia 10 Southside Aq 56.02 

B 8 Lucas, Nina 11 T he Glennie 57.48 

Heat 2 ofS Finals Heat 3 ofS Finals 
1 1 Carey, Charlotte 8 Ipswich Grammar 51.45 

2 O'Byrne, Oliver 9 Ipswich Grammar 1:08.45 2 Brumpton, Everly 10 I pswkh Jagg 50.42 

3 Talic, Haris 8 Lakes I :07.74 3 Evans, Bella 11 Southside Aq 48.51 

4 Meuleners, Christopher 10 lrswich Grammar 1:05.81 4 Carter, Amity 9 The Glennie 47.84 

5 Snelling, Jonathan 10 Southside A4 1:06.84 5 Jeanes, Bridie 11 Lakes 47.91 

6 Zhao, Quentin 9 StPctcrsWcstcrn 1:08.38 6 Dunne, Mathilda 9 Brisbane Jets 49.12 

7 Liang, Oscar 10 Southside Aq NT 7 Talbot, Ariana 8 Southside Aq 51.11 

B B Ke nnedy.Ha rper 11 R.st Toowoomha 51.65 

Heat 3 ofS Finals Heat 4of 5 Finals 
1 Hall, Caleb 8 Karalee 57.86 1 Webb, Amelia 10 Ipswich Jagg 42.86 

2 Lu, Justin 9 StPetersWcstern 57.53 2 Yeung, Mindy 11 Southside Aq 42.12 

3 Kennedy, Finlay 9 Rst Toowoomha 53.62 3 Nicholls, Ava 9 Rst Toowunmba 41.65 

4 Kibby, Alfie 8 Ipswich Grammar 51.07 4 Podolak, Autumn 10 Ipswich Grammar 41.17 

5 Radich, Noah JO Lakes 52.08 5 Colgan, Molly 10 Rackley ST 41.24 

6 Day, Shaun 9 Karalee 54.12 6 Dwyer, Elizabeth 11 Newmarket Racers 42.01 

7 Burley, Jayden 9 lrswich Grammar 57.74 7 Bar ter, Kiera 10 Griffith Uni Bne 42.83 

8 Butterfield, Samuel 10 Karalee 58.33 8 Gregory, Chelsea 11 Rackley ST 43.41 
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Heat 5 Finals (#6 Girls 8-11 50 LC Meter Butterfly) Heat 2 of4 Finals 
1 Wilson-Stewart, Amy 11 Element 40.49 1 Kirk, Elliott 9 Rarklcy ST NT 
2 Maxwell, Minnie 10 Brisbane Jct~ 37.30 2 Berting, Joshua 10 Ipswich Grammar NT 
3 Burling, Macy 10 Irswich Grammar 35.84 3 Gourgaud, Alfie 11 Ipswich Grammar NT 
4 Jackson, Reese 11 Goodlif'c 31.55 4 Du, Duffy 9 Ipswich Grammar 2:26.88 

5 Langi, Astrid 11 Lakes 35.18 5 LI, Han Cheng 11 Chandler NT 
6 Spooner, Al ice 10 Brisbarw Jets 35.91 6 Radich, Noah 10 Lakes NT 
7 Bradley, Amelia 10 Watcrworx 39.23 7 Lu, Justin 9 StPetersWestern NT 
8 Gramshaw, Imogen I 1 Lakes 40.71 8 Priebbenow, Mitchell 9 The Glennie NT 

Event 7 Bors 7 & Under 25 LC Meter Butterflr 
Heat 3 of 4 Finals 

1 Jordan, Nash 9 Jamboree Heights 2:10.54 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Du, Bernard 11 Ipswich Grammar 2:09.27 
Heat 1of2 Finals 3 Lu,Charlie 9 Irswich Grammar 2:02.82 

1 4 Cao, Ivan 9 Rackley ST 2:01.35 
2 5 Meuleners, Christopher 10 Ipswich Grammar 2:01.67 
3 Albanese, Max 7 Ipswich Jagg NT 6 Butterfield, Samuel 10 Karalee 2:03.85 
4 Coogan, Jack 6 Ipswich Jagg 49.50 

7 Drysdale, Ezra 10 Karalee 2:10.09 
5 Wieczorek, Aleksandar 7 Ambrose Treacy NT 8 Day, Dean 11 Karalee 2:23.88 
6 Heat 4of4 Finals 
7 1 Cameron, Harrison 9 lpswid1 Grammar 1:52.33 
8 2 Rotinen, Alexander 11 Uni Quct•nsland 1:45.24 

Heat 2 of2 Finals 3 Kirk, Flynn 11 Rackley ST 1:44.39 
1 Martin, Windsor 6 Rst Touwoomha 37.36 4 Pisani, Hugo 10 lrswich Grammar 1:39.42 
2 Kibby, Finn 6 Ipswich Grammar 36.58 5 Cole, Oliver 10 Ambrose Treacy 1:40.40 
3 Lu, Samuel 6 Ipswich Grammar 33.18 6 Estreich, Adam 11 Element 1:44.59 
4 Grover, Ollie 7 R.st Tonwoomba 22.62 7 Liang, Oscar 10 Southside Aq 1:50.39 
s Sankey, Hugo 6 Ipswich Gram mnr 31.35 8 Walker, Ja mie 11 Woogarov 1:52.66 
6 Irving, Elliott 7 The Gap 35.45 

7 Day, Nick 7 Karalee 36.75 Event 10 Girls 9-11100 LC Meter Breaststroke 
8 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 

Event 8 Girls 7 & Under 25 LC Meter Butterflr 
Heat 1 of3 Finals 

1 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Lloyd, Shiloh 9 Ipswich Grammar NT 
Heat 1 of1 Finals 3 Noble, Holly 10 B"11bowrlc 2:20.76 

l 4 Adams, Elizabeth 10 Grace 2:13.75 
2 Marsh, Ava 7 I pswlch JaAJl 41.20 5 Sanday, Harriet 9 Woogaroo 2:14.04 
3 O'Byrne, Madison 7 Ipswich Grammar 30.27 6 Roussos, Sara 11 Mansfield NT 
4 McAully, Olivia 7 l1iswich Grammar 26.05 7 
5 Barr, Evie 7 Brisbane Jets 28.47 8 
6 Colgan, Nieve 7 Ithaca Creek 37.12 Heat 2 of3 Finals 
7 1 Carter, Amity 9 The Glennie 1:58.90 
8 2 Brown. Bronte 11 Rarklcy ST 1:54.69 

Event 9 Boys 9-11100 LC Meter Breaststroke 3 Astorga, Abigail 11 Lakes 1:53.17 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4 Sachse, Taeya 11 Yemnga Park 1:52.21 

Heat 1 of4 Finals 5 Kennedy, Harper 11 Rst Toowoornba 1:52.44 

6 Landers, Annabelle 9 Brisbane Jets 1:54.30 1 
2 7 Schwerin, Bronte 11 Ccntcnnry Dolph 1:55.44 

3 Kennedy, Finlay 9 Rst Toowoomba NT 8 Ha1vey, Olivia 9 Southside Aq 2:00.99 

4 Zhao, Quentin 9 StPctc·rsWesLcrn NT Heat 3 of3 Finals 

5 Beier, Matteo 9 )nmhoree HcighLs NT Yeung, Mindy 11 Southside Aq 1:48.92 

6 2 Chu, Lill i 9 Southside Aq 1:47.11 

7 3 Sanday, Heidi 10 Woogaroo 1:43.76 

8 4 Albanese, Matilda 11 lpswit'h Jagg 1:36.52 

5 Kaye, Georgia 10 Rackley ST 1:42.37 

6 Goodsir, Arabella 11 Ipswich Jagg 1:46.68 

7 Tranter, Katinka 10 Southside Aq 1:47.85 

8 Nicholls, Ava 9 Rst Toowoomba 1:50.60 
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Event 11 Boys 8-11 50 LC Meter Backstroke Event 12 Girls 8-11 50 LC Meter Backstroke 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of6 Finals Heat 1 of7 Finals 

1 Graha m , Tommy 9 Ipswich Grammar NT 1 
2 Kivei n, Setti nayake 9 Jrswich Grammar NT 2 
3 Cahill, Edd ie 11 Salisbury NT 3 Webb, Zoe 8 Ipswich )agg NT 

4 Tal ic, Haris 8 Lakes 1:05.48 4 Lucas, Penny 9 The Glennie 1:02.48 

5 Du, Duffy 9 Ipswich Grammar 1:15.70 5 Konstanciak, Zoe 9 Ipswich Jagg NT 

6 Cahill, Oscar 9 Salisbury NT 6 
7 Beier, Matteo 9 Jamboree Hcli:hts NT 7 

8 8 

Heat 2 of6 Finals Heat 2 of7 Finals 
1 Zhao, Quentin 9 StPctcrsWcstcrn 1:03.86 l 
2 Butterfie ld, Samue l 10 Karalee 1:03.24 2 Ruther ford, Roxanne 8 Ipswich Jagg 59.03 

3 Schultz, Lawson 10 Irswich Grammar 58.79 3 Caris, Zoe 11 Ipswich )agg 55.75 

4 Pars low, Mitchell 10 Ipswich Grammar 58.21 4 Willia mson, Amelia 9 I r swlch Jagg 55.39 

5 Po pe, Elijah 11 Bcllbowrlc 58.37 5 Ja mes, Is la 9 Brisbane Jets 55.49 

6 Jo nes, Blake 8 Ipswich Grammar 1:03.07 6 Lia ng, Meredith 8 Southside Aq 57.82 

7 Snelli ng, Timothy 8 Southside Aq 1:03.65 7 Miles, Sophia 10 Western Aquatics J :00.47 

8 Kaye, Lachlan 8 Rackley ST 1:03.89 8 
Heat 3 of6 Finals Heat 3 of7 Finals 

1 Alahakoon, Devin 8 Watcrworx 57.30 Roussos, Sara 11 Mansflclcl 53.64 

2 O'Byrne, Oliver 9 Ipswich Grammar 56.15 2 Chalk, Kalani - Rose 8 Lnkcs 53.21 

3 Burley, Jayden 9 Ipswich Grammar 54.66 3 Jeanes, Bridie 11 Lakes 52.46 

4 Berting, Joshua 10 Ipswich Gran1mar 52.93 4 Gourgaud, Audrey 10 Ipswich Grammar 52.15 

5 Radich, Noah 10 Lakes 53.84 5 Reiterme ier, Margit 9 StPetersWcstcrn 52.25 

6 Snelling. Jonathan 10 So uthside Aq 55.24 6 Dunne, Mathilda 9 Brisbane Jets 52.49 

7 Wright, )axon 9 Ipswich Grammar 57.18 7 Pett it, Daisy 8 Souths ide Aq 53.29 

8 Hall, Caleb 8 Karak·c 57.36 8 Ja ni, Ariella 10 StPctcrsWcstcrn 55.35 

Heat 4of6 Finals Heat 4of7 Finals 
Wenzel, Jasper 8 Bonnah 51.96 1 Noble, Holly 10 Bellbowric 51.38 

2 Meuleners, Ch ristophe r 10 Ipswich Grammar 51.59 2 Cho ng, Josie 11 Bcllbowrie 50.11 

3 Saunders, Quinn 8 Ipswich Grammar 49.30 3 Eva ns, Bella 11 Southside Aq 49.71 

4 Sne lling, Mitchell 11 Southside Aq 49.25 4 Talbot, Ariana 8 Souths idi, Aq 49.51 

5 Drysdale, Ezra 10 Karalee 49.29 5 Goodsir, Arabella 11 Ipswich )agg 49.70 

6 Robinson, William 11 Karalee 51.37 6 Brumpton, Everly 10 Ipswich fagg 49.86 

7 Kenne dy, Finlay 9 Rs t Toowournba 5 1.74 7 Carey, Cha rlo tte 8 Ipswich Grammar 50.31 

8 Lia ng, Oscar 10 Snuthsldt• Aq 52.17 8 Rota, Mia 10 Southside Aq 51.42 

Heat 5 of6 Finals Heat 5 of7 Finals 
1 La u, Korus 9 Southside Aq 47.46 1 Kennedy, Har per 11 R.s t Toownumba 49.17 

2 Kibby, Alfie 8 Ipswich Grammar 46.72 2 Purce ll, Celeste 9 Moreton Bay 46.49 

3 Clements, Harrison 9 McA 46.70 3 Dwyer, Elizabeth 11 Newmarket Racers 45.72 

4 Pe ttit, Spencer 10 Southside Aq 45.64 4 Lucas, Nina 11 The Glennie 45.09 

5 Axelsen, Beau 8 Ipswich Gramma r 46.31 5 Cleme nts, Sophia 11 McA 45.32 

6 Sankey, Jack 9 Ipswich Grammar 46.71 6 Astorga, Abigail 11 Lakes 45.80 

7 Seymo ur, Alexander 9 Ipswich Grammar 47.01 7 Tranter, Katinka 10 Southside Aq 48.29 

8 Groves, Ari 9 Ipswich Grammar 48.J l 8 Moore, Macey 9 Ipswich Grammar 49.35 

Heat 6 of6 Finals Heat 6 of7 Finals 
Chambe rlain, Will 11 Jamboree Heights 42.65 1 Wilson-Stewart, Amy 11 Element 44.10 

2 O'Byrne, Xavier 11 Ipswich Grammar 41.48 2 Qu, Rachel 11 8cllbowric 43.42 

3 Haynes, Blair 11 Ipswich Grammar 38.86 3 Webb. Ame lia 10 Ipswich Jagg 43.25 

4 Sankey, Oliver 11 Ipswich Grammar 37.82 4 Paul, Grace 10 Brishanc Jets 41.89 

5 Loch, Flynn 9 RstToowoomha 38.56 5 Talbot, Nikita 10 Southside Aq 42.28 

6 Strudwick, Sydney 10 Soud1sldc Aq 40.62 6 Gregory, Chelsea 11 Rackley ST 43.40 

7 Soulis, Oliver ll Ipswich Grammar 42.44 7 Barter, Kiera 10 Griffith Uni Bne 44.06 

8 Howse, Cooper 10 Rs t Toowoomba 43.61 8 Colgan, Molly 10 Rackley ST 44.)3 
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Heat 
1 

7 Finals (#12 Girls 8-11 50 LC Meter Backstroke) 
Gramshaw, Imogen 11 Lakes 41.27 

2 Burling, Macy 10 Ipswich Grammar 37.53 

3 Langi, Astrid 11 Lakes 35.84 

4 

5 
Martin, Adeline 10 Rst Toowuomha 24.15 

Bradley, Amelia 10 Watcrworx 33.68 

6 Spooner, Alice 10 Brisbane Jct~ 36.99 

7 
8 

Maxwell, Minnie 10 Brisbane Jets 38.01 

Podolak, Autumn 10 Ipswich Grammar 41.52 

Event 13 Boys 7 & Under 25 LC Meter Backstroke 
Lane Name Age Team 
Heat 1 ofZ Finals 

1 
2 Albanese, Max 
3 Coogan, Jack 
4 Day, Nick 
5 Lu, Samuel 
6 Wieczorek, Aleksanda r 
7 Rutherford. Patrick 
8 

Heat Z of 2 Finals 
1 Martin, Windsor 
2 Logo, Ezra-James 
3 Gourgaud, George 
4 Grover, Ollie 
5 Schultz, Vaughan 
6 Sankey, Hugo 
7 Kibby, Finn 
8 Irving, Elliott 

7 I pswlch Jagg 
6 I rswich Jagg 
7 Karalee 
6 Ipswich Grammar 
7 Ambrose Treacy 
5 Ipswich Jagg 

6 Rst Toownomba 
7 Woogaroo 
7 Ipswich Grammar 
7 Rst Toowoomba 
7 Jamboree Heights 
6 l1,swid1 Grammar 
6 lpswkh Grammar 
7 The Gap 

Seed Time 

NT 
38.13 

35.74 

36.18 

NT 
NT 

32.43 
30.97 

27.52 

25.61 

27.17 

29.56 

31.57 
33,64 

Event 14 Girls 7 & Under 25 LC Meter Backstroke 
Lane Name 
Heat 1 ofl Finals 

1 Parslow, Rebecca 
2 Colgan, Nieve 
3 Marsh, Ava 
4 McAully, Olivia 
5 O'Byrne, Madison 
6 Barr, Evie 
7 Soulis, Sophia 
8 

Age Team 

6 Ipswich Grammar 
7 Ithaca Creek 
7 I rswich Jagg 
7 Ipswich Grammar 
7 I pswlch Grammar 
7 Brisbane Jets 
7 Ipswich Grammar 

Event 15 Boys 9-11100 LC Meter Butterny 

Seed Time 

36.01 

34.98 
29.91 

28.91 

29.49 

30.27 

35.88 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 1 Finals 

1 Kirk, Elliott 9 Rackley ST NT 
2 
3 

Estreich, Adam 
Roberts, Owen 

4 Loch, Flynn 
5 
6 

Rotinen, Alexander 
Du, Bernard 

7 Bintley, Dominic 
8 Grover, Lincoln 

11 Element 
I 1 Bcllhowrlc 

9 Rst Toowoomba 
11 Uni Queensland 
11 lpswit:h Grammar 
10 

9 

Woognroo 
Rst Touwuomba 

NT 
1:32.97 

1:25.20 

1:30.64 

2:12.69 

NT 
NT 

Meet Program 

Event 16 Girls 9-11100 LC Meter Butterny 
Lane Name 
Heat 1 of 1 Finals 

l Sanday, Ha rriet 
2 Hegde, Maya 
3 Albanese, Matilda 
4 Jackson, Reese 
5 Evans, Bella 
6 Hickey, Imogen 
7 Logo, India-Grace 
8 

Age Team 

9 Woogaruo 
10 Brisbane Jets 
11 Ipswich Jagg 
11 Goodlifc 
11 Southside Aq 
10 Goocl lifc 
10 Woogaroo 

Seed Time 

NT 
NT 
NT 

1:22.40 

1:55.44 

NT 
NT 

Event 17 Boys 8-11 50 LC Meter Breaststroke 
Lane Name 
Heat 1 of 6 Finals 

1 
2 Graham, Tommy 
3 Shaw, Hudson 
4 Pa rslow, Mitchell 
5 Butterfield, Louis 
6 Beier, Matteo 
7 
B 

Heat 2 of 6 Finals 
l Snelling, Jonathan 
2 Kaye, Lachlan 
3 Alahakoon, Devin 
4 Soulis, Oliver 
5 Talic, Haris 
6 O'Byrne, Oliver 
7 Du, Duffy 
8 Wright, )axon 

Heat 3 of 6 Finals 
1 Riley, Samuel 
2 Day, Dean 
3 Day, Shaun 
4 Burley, Jayden 
5 Wenzel, Jasper 
6 Berting, Joshua 
7 Robinson, William 
8 Snelli ng, Timothy 

Heat 4 of 6 Finals 
1 Jordan, Nash 
2 Saunders, Quinn 
3 Seymour, Alexander 

Age Team 

9 Ipswich Grammar 
10 Salisbury 
10 Ipswich Grammar 
8 Karalee 
9 Jamboree Heights 

10 Southside Aq 

8 Rackley ST 
8 Watcrworx 

11 Ipswich Grammar 
8 Lakes 

9 Ipswich Grammar 
9 Ipswich Grammar 
9 Ipswich Grnmmar 

11 Bcllhowrie 
11 Karalee 
9 Karalee 
9 Ipswich Gram mar 
8 Boonah 

1 O Ipswich Gra111n1ar 
11 Karalee 
8 Southside Aq 

9 

8 
9 

4 Meuleners, Christopher 10 

5 Kibby, Alfie 8 
6 Kennedy, Finlay 9 

Jamhnrcc Heights 
lrswich Grammar 
Ipswich Grammar 
l11swich Grammar 
Ipswich Grammar 
Rst Toowoomba 

7 Priebbe now, Mitchell 9 The Glennie 
8 Schultz, Lawson 10 Ipswich Grammar 

Seed Time 

NT 
NT 

1:08.96 
1:16.75 

NT 

1:07.98 

1:06.52 
1:05.39 

1:04.23 

1:04.96 

1:06.16 

1:07.78 

1:08.46 

1:03.95 

1:02.35 

l:OJ.77 
1:0 I.I 9 

1:01.56 

1:02.10 

1:03.79 

1:04.11 

59.49 

57.66 

56.43 

56.29 

56.42 
57.37 

58.78 

1:00.09 
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Heat 5 Finals (#17 Boys 8-11 50 LC Meter Breaststroke) Heat 5 of5 Finals 
1 Lu, Charl ie 9 Ipswich Grammar 56.14 1 Tra nter, Katinka 10 Souths ide Aq 49.72 

2 Pope, Elijah 11 Bellbowric 54.65 2 Schwe ri n, Bronte 11 Ccn tcna ry Doi ph 48.41 

3 Sankey, Jack 9 Ipswich Grammar 53.62 3 Maxwell, Minnie 10 Brisbane Jets 47.77 

4 Radich, Noah 10 Lakes 52.26 4 Burling, Macy 10 Ipswich Grammar 44.72 

5 Drysdale, Ezra 10 Karalee 52.60 5 Bradley, Amelia 10 Woterwo1·x 45.59 

6 Hall, Caleb 8 Karalee 54.44 6 Qu, Rachel 11 Bcllhowric 47.97 

7 Groves, Ari 9 Ipswich Grammar 55.68 7 Goodsir, Arabella 11 Ipswich Jagg 49.29 

8 Snelling, Mitchell 11 Southside Aq 56.16 8 Yeung, Mindy 11 Southside Aq 49.76 

Heat 6 of6 Finals 
1 Cameron, Harrison 9 Ipswich Grammar 49.61 Event 19 Boys 7 & Under 25 LC Meter Breaststroke 

2 Estreich, Adam 11 Element 47.30 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 

3 Cole, Oliver 10 Ambrose Treacy 46.88 Heat 1 of2 Finals 
4 Xue, Harry (Zi Hat)g) 11 StPctcrsWestcrn 44.08 1 

5 Loch, Flynn 9 Rst Toowoomba 45.01 2 

6 Kirk, Flynn 11 Rackley ST 4 7.21 3 Albanese, Max 7 I pswkh Jagg NT 

7 Lia ng, Oscar 10 Southside Aq 48.05 4 Day, Nick 7 Karalee 42.49 

8 Walker, Jamie 11 Woogaroo 50.27 5 Wieczorek, Aleksandar 7 Ambrose Treacy NT 

6 Rutherford, Patrick 5 Ipswich Jagg NT 
Event 18 Girls 8-11 50 LC Meter Breaststroke 7 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 8 
Heat 1 of5 Finals Heat 2 of2 Finals 

1 Konstanciak, Zoe 9 Ipswich Jagg NT 1 Sankey, Hugo 6 Ipswich Grammar 38.77 

2 Will iamson, Amelia 9 Ipswich Jagg 1:09.53 2 Lu, Samuel 6 Ipswich Grammar 36.8 1 

3 Lucas, Penny 9 The Glennie 1:06.54 3 Irving, Elliott 7 The Gar 35.46 

4 James, Isla 9 Brisbane )els 1:02.5 1 4 Grover, Ollie 7 Rst Touwoomba 29.09 

5 Caris, Zoe 11 Ipswich Jagg 1:02.90 5 Kibby, Finn 6 l1iswich Grammar 35.44 

6 Rutherford, Roxanne 8 Ipswich Jagg 1:07.01 6 Gourgaud, George 7 Ipswich Grammar 36.56 

7 Graham, Katie 10 lrswich Grammar NT 7 Martin, Windso r 6 Rst Toowoombn 38.22 

8 Pisani, Harlow 8 lp:-;wlch Grammar NT 8 Coogan, Jack 6 lpswlchja~ 42.18 

Heat 2 of5 Finals 
Girls 7 & Under 25 LC Meter Breaststroke l Liang, Meredith 8 Southside Aq 1:02.14 Event 20 

2 Ca rlisle, Pippa 9 Salisbury I :01.29 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 

3 Noble, Holly 10 Bcllbowric 1:01.03 Heat 1 ofl Finals 

4 Jani, Ariella 10 StPctcrsWcstcrn 59.52 I 

5 Dunne, Mathilda 9 Brishanc Jets 1:00.21 2 Soulis, Sophia 7 Ipswich Grammar 46.78 

6 Moo re, Macey 9 Ipswich Grammar 1:01.09 3 Barr, Evie 7 Brisbane Jets 34.19 

7 Gourgaud, Audrey 10 Ipswich Grammar 1:01.84 4 McAully, Olivia 7 Ipswich Grammar 31.82 

8 Jeanes, Bridie 11 Lakes 1:02.24 5 O'Byrne, Mad ison 7 lrswil:h Grammar 34.01 

Heat 3 of 5 Finals 6 Colga n, Nieve 7 Ithaca Creek 34.89 

l Miles, Sophia 10 Western Aquatics 58.96 7 

2 Reitermeier, Margit 9 StPctcrsWcstcrn 56.33 8 

3 Rota, Mia 10 Southside Aq 55.50 Event 21 Boys 9-11 100 LC Meter Backstroke 
4 Lucas, Nina 11 The Glennie 54.52 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
5 Harvey, Olivia 9 Southside Aq 55.10 

6 Chalk, Kalani - Rose 8 Lakes 56.09 
Heat 1 of2 Finals 

l Priebbenow, Mitche ll 9 The Glcnnle NT 
7 Pettit, Daisy 8 Southside Aq 58.68 

2 Gourgaud, Alfie 11 lpswkh Grammar NT 
8 Talbot, Ariana 8 Southsid,· Aq 59.26 

Heat 4of5 Finals 
3 Drysdale, Ezra 10 Karalee J :54.61 

4 Groves, Ari 9 trswirh Gram mar 1:45.35 
I Evans, Bella 11 Southside Aq 54.27 

5 Snelling, Mitchell 11 Southside Aq 1:45.73 
2 Carter, Amity 9 The Glennie 53.74 

6 Du, Bernard 11 Ipswich Grammar 2:03.69 
3 Gregory, Chelsea 11 Rackley ST 51.38 

7 Grover, Lincoln 9 Rs t Toowoomba NT 
4 Barte r, Kie ra 10 Griffith Uni Bnc 50.42 

8 
5 Kennedy, Harper 11 Rst Tonwnnmha 51.24 

6 Cole, Evie 9 Ambrose Treacy 52.39 

7 Astorga, Abigail 11 Lakes 53.83 

8 Chong, Jos ie 11 Bcllbowric 54.32 
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Heat 2 Finals ( #21 Boys 9-11100 LC Meter Backstroke) Heat 2 of7 Finals 
1 Cao, Ivan 9 Rackley ST 1:39.52 1 Zhao, Quentin 9 StPetcrsWcstcrn 1:01.31 
2 Chamberla in, Will 11 Jamboree Heights 1:33.33 2 Shaw, Hudson 10 Salishury 52.54 
3 Haynes, Blair 11 Ipswich Grammar 1:26.59 3 Butterfield, Samuel 10 Karalee 51.53 
4 Sankey, Oliver 11 lrswich Grammar 1:23.60 4 Kaye, Lachlan 8 Racklt,y ST 48.35 
5 Landers, Cameron 11 Brisbane Jets 1:26.48 5 Jones. Blake 8 lrswich Grammar 50.66 
6 Strudwick, Sydney 10 Southside A4 l :3 l.18 6 Snelling, Timothy 8 Southside A4 51.56 
7 Howse, Cooper 10 Rst Toownomba 1:36.79 7 Schultz, Lawson 10 Ipswich Grammar 54.69 
8 Lau, Ko rus 9 Southside Aq l :44.84 8 Butte rfield, Louis 8 Karalee 1:05.33 

Heat 3 of7 Finals 
Event 22 Girls 9-11100 LC Meter Backstroke 

1 Alahakoon, Devin 8 Watcrwnrx 48.22 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Wright, ]axon 9 Ipswich Grammar 46.69 
Heat 1 of3 Finals 3 Lu, Justin 9 StPctcrsWcstcrn 46.16 

1 Purcell, Celeste 9 Mnreton Bay NT 4 Radich, Noah 10 Lakes 45.31 
2 Kaye, Georgia 10 Rackley ST NT 5 O'Byrne, Oliver 9 Ipswich Grammar 45.57 
3 Lucas, Nina 11 The Glennie NT 6 Priebbenow, Mitchell 9 The Glennie 46.36 
4 Sanday. Harr iet 9 Woogaroo 1:56.21 7 Talic, Haris 8 Lakes 48.00 
5 Albanese, Matilda 11 I rswidt Jagg NT 8 Sne lling, Jonathan 10 Southside Aq 48.30 
6 Logo, India-Grace 10 Wongaroo NT Heat 4of7 Finals 
7 Adams, Elizabeth 10 Grace NT 1 Jordan, Nash 9 Jamboree Heights 45.12 
8 Lloyd, Shiloh 9 Ipswich Grammar NT 2 Meule ners, Christopher 10 lrswith Grammar 44.60 

Heat 2 of3 FinaJs 3 Lau, Ko rus 9 Southside Aq 43.73 
1 Sanday, Heidi 10 Woogaruu 1:45.21 4 Day.Dean 11 Karalee 43.32 
2 Jones, Molly 10 lr swich Jagg 1:40.36 5 Burley, Jayden 9 lrswich Grammar 43.57 
3 Alahakoon, Binaya 11 Watt.'rwnrx 1:39.03 6 Hall, Caleb 8 Karalee 43.80 
4 Hickey, Imogen 10 Good life 1:36.93 7 Parslow. Mitchell 10 lrswich Grammar 44.76 
5 Colgan, Molly 10 Rackley ST 1:38.63 8 Du, Be rnard 11 Ipswich Grammar 45.27 
6 Paul, Grace 10 Brisbane Jets 1:39.24 Heat 5 of7 Finals 
7 Carte r, Amity 9 The Glennie 1:42.13 

l Ken nedy, Finlay 9 Rsl Tuowuumba 42.71 
8 Brumpto n, Everly 10 I rswich Jagg 1:51.02 2 Lu, Charlie 9 Ipswich Grammar 41.44 

Heat 3 of3 Finals 3 Day.Shaun 9 Karalee 40.86 
Talbot, Nikita 10 Southside Aq 1:34.79 4 Kirk, Elliott 9 Rackley ST 40.02 

2 Martin, Adeline JO Rst Toowoomha 1:28.36 5 Riley, Samuel 11 Bellhowrlc 40.40 
3 Langi, Astrid 11 Lakes 1:20.54 6 Grover, Lincoln 9 R.st Tonwoomba 40.93 
4 I ackso n, Reese 11 Goocllife I: 17.52 7 Berting, Joshua 10 Ipswich Grammar 41.89 
5 Spooner. Alice 10 8risbanL' Jets 1:19.36 8 Pope, Elijah 11 Bdlbowrie 43.02 
6 Maxwell, Minnie 10 BrMwnc Jets 1:26.23 Heat 6 of7 Finals 
7 Gramshaw, Imogen 11 Lakes 1:32.51 1 Axelsen, Beau 8 Ipswich Grammar 39.69 
8 Sachse, Tc1eya 11 Ycronga Park 1:36.24 2 Robinson, William 11 Karalee 39.14 

Boys 8-11 50 LC Meter Freestyle 3 Kibby. Alfie 8 lrswich Grammar 37.64 Event 23 
4 Cham berla in, Will 11 Jamboree Heights 37.05 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
5 Howse, Cooper 10 Rst Toowoomha 37.60 Heat 1 of7 Finals 
6 Clements, Har rison 9 M,A 38.04 1 
7 Seymour, Alexa nder 9 Ipswich Gr!!mmar 39.23 2 Cahill. Oscar 9 Salisbury NT 
8 Liang, Oscar 10 Southside Aq 39.80 3 Graham, Tommy 9 Ipswich Grammar NT 

4 LI, Han Cheng 11 Chandler NT Heat 7 of7 Finals 
1 Cole, Oliver 10 Ambrost• Treacy 36.65 5 Cahill, Eddie 11 Salisbury NT 
2 Soulis, Oliver 11 lrswich Grammar 36.31 6 Kivein, Settinayake 9 lrswich Gramnrnr NT 
3 Sankey, Oliver 11 Ipswich Grammar 33.65 7 Beier, Matteo 9 )amhorce Heights NT 
4 O'Byrne, Xavier 11 Ipswich Grammar 31.86 8 
5 Strndwick, Sydney 10 Southside Aq 33.46 

6 Pettit, Spencer 10 Souths ide Aq 35.55 

7 Cameron, Harrison 9 Ipswich Grammar 36.64 

8 Sankey, Jack C) IJ)swich Grammar 36.75 
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Event 24 Girls 8-11 50 LC Meter Freestyle 
Heat 7 of7 Finals 

l Webb, Amelia 10 lpswld, Jagg 35.36 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Podolak, Autumn 10 Ipswich Grammar 34.20 
Heat 1 of7 Finals 3 Maxwell, Minnie 10 Brisbane Jets 33.34 

1 4 La ngi, Astrid 11 Lakes 31.06 
2 5 Burling, Macy 10 Ipswich Grammar 32.34 
3 Webb, Zoe B Ipswich Jagg NT 6 Qu, Rachel 11 Bellbowric 33.84 
4 Graha m, Katie 10 Ipswich Grammar NT 7 Astorga, Abigail 11 Lakes 35.06 
5 Konstanciak, Zoe 9 Ipswich Jagg NT 8 Dwyer, Elizabeth 11 Newmarket Racers 35.46 
6 
7 Event 25 Boys 7 & Under 25 LC Meter Freestyle 
8 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 

Heat 2 of7 Finals Heat 1 of2 Finals 
l 1 
2 Rutherford, Roxa1ine 8 Ipswich Jagg 51.92 2 Alba nese, Max 7 Ipswich Jagg NT 

3 Liang, Meredith 8 Southside Aq 48.69 3 Coogan, Jack 6 Ipswich Jagg 34.67 

4 Pisani, Harlow 8 l1lswich Grammar 46.40 4 Logo, Ezra-James 7 Woogaroo 28.14 

5 Cha lk, Kalani - Rose 8 Lakes 48.49 5 Schultz, Vaughan 7 Jarnhorce Heights 33.17 

6 Carlis le, Pippa 9 Salisbury 50.15 6 Wieczo rek, Aleksandar 7 Ambrose Treacy NT 

7 Lucas, Pe n ny 9 The Glennie 54.58 7 Rutherford, Patrick 5 Ipswich Jagg NT 

8 8 
Heat 3 of7 Finals Heat 2 of2 Finals 

l Caris, Zoe 11 Ipswich Jagg 46.18 1 Lu , Samue l 6 Ipswich Grmnmar 26.52 

2 Moore, Macey 9 Ipswich Grammar 44.08 2 Kibby, Finn 6 Ipswich Grammar 25.88 

3 James, Is la 9 Brisbane Jets 43.47 3 Gourgaud, George 7 Ipswich Grammar 23.25 

4 Bradley, Ame lia 10 Watcrworx 43.21 4 Grover, Ollie 7 R.s t Toowoomha 19.61 

5 Brown, Bronte u Rackley ST 43.29 5 Sankey, Hugo 6 Ipswich Grammar 22.80 

6 Noble, Holly 10 8ellhowric 43.51 6 Irving, Ellio tt 7 The Gap 25.17 

7 Williamson, Am elia 9 I pswlch Jagg 44.80 7 Martin, Windsor 6 Rst Toowoomba 26.10 

8 Miles, Sophia 10 Western Aquath.:s 46.21 8 Day, Nick 7 Karalee 26.56 

Heat 4of7 Finals 
Event 26 Girls 7 & Under 25 LC Meter Freestyle l Talbot, Ariana 8 Southsidt' Aq 42.68 

2 Cho ng, Jos ie 11 Bi:llhowric 4l.67 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 

3 Go urgaud, Audrey 10 Ipswich Grammar 41.50 Heat 1 oft Finals 
4 Carey, Charlotte 8 Ipswich Grammar 4l.17 1 Pa rs low, Rebecca 6 Ipswich Grammar 36.43 

5 Jani, Ariella 10 StPctcrsWcstcrn 41.47 2 Marsh, Ava 7 Ipswich Jagg 30.62 

6 Ha rvey, Olivia 9 Southside Aq 41.55 3 Barr, Evie 7 Brishane Jets 24.69 

7 Rota, Mia 10 Southside Aq 41.75 4 ◊'Byrne, Madison 7 Ipswich Grammar 21.61 

8 Pe ttit, Daisy 8 Southside Aq 43.05 5 McAully, Olivia 7 Ipswich Grammar 22.85 

Heat 5 of7 Finals 6 Colgan, Nieve 7 Ithaca Creek 27.06 

I Jeanes, Brid ie 11 Lakes 40.52 7 Soul is, Sophia 7 Ipswich Grammar 35.04 

2 Reitermeier, Margit 9 StPctcrsWcstcrn 39.89 8 

3 Lucas, Nina 11 The Glennie 39.39 Event 27 Mixed 9-11 200 LC Meter Freestyle 
4 Goods ir, Arabella 11 Ipswich Jagg 39.13 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
5 Evans, Be lla 11 Souths ide Aq 39.24 

Heat 1 of 4 Finals 
6 Brnmpto n, Everly 10 I pswlt'h Jagg 39.56 

1 
7 Trante r, Ka tinka 10 Southside Aq 40.12 

2 
8 Dunne, Mathilda 9 Brisba ne Jets 41.07 

3 Ch u, Lilli W9 Southside Aq NT 
Heat 6 of7 Finals 

4 Martin, Adeline W l O Rst Toownomba NT 
1 Talbot, Nikita 10 Southside Aq 38.06 

5 Loch, Flynn M9 Rst Toowoomba NT 
2 Kaye, Georgia 10 Rackley ST 36.74 

6 
3 Pa ul, Grace 10 Brlshanc jets 36.58 

7 
4 Yeung, Mindy 11 Southside Aq 35.63 

8 
5 Gra mshaw, Imogen 11 Lakes 35.83 

6 Cole, Evie 9 Arnhrosc Trcat·y 36.74 

7 Barter, Kiera 10 Grifllth Uni Bnc 37.31 

8 Carte r, Amity 9 The Glennie 38.10 
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Heat 2 Finals (#27 Mixed 9-11 200 LC Meter Freestyle) 
1 Event 29 Girls 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 

2 Gregory, Che lsea Wl l Rackley ST NT Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 

3 Day,Dean Mll l<arnlcc NT Heat 1 of3 Finals 
4 Clements, Sophia Wll McA NT 1 

5 Jackson, Reese Wll Gondlilc NT 2 

6 Kirk, Flynn Mll Rackley ST NT 3 Pritchard, Isabe lle 1 7 Centenary Dolph 2:35.61 

7 Howse, Coope r MIO Rst Toowoomha NT 4 Bra nsgrove, Freya 13 Ipswich Grammar 1 :47.05 

8 5 Scott, Beatrice 12 Element 1:52.44 

Heat 3 of4 Finals 6 Scally, Michaela 19 Goodlifc NT 

1 Schwerin, Bronte Wll Centenary Dolph NT 7 

2 Talic,Ariya Wll ~kcs NT 8 

3 Okill, Isabe lla W9 Rackley ST 3:49.21 Heat 2 of3 Finals 

4 Sanday, Heidi WlO Woogaroo 3:09.76 1 Rushton, Indiana 12 Rackley ST 1:46.l 9 

5 Jones, Molly WlO Ipswich Jagg 3:12.80 2 Tw ining. Phoebe 12 Sheldon 1:42.62 

6 LI, Ha n Cheng Mll Chandler NT 3 Reisinger, Romy 12 Noosa 1:41.22 

7 Albanese, Matilda Wll Ipswich Jagg NT 4 Morley, Anekira 14 Woogarno 1:39.50 

8 Dunne, Charlotte Wll Brisbane Jets NT 5 Go rring, Ella 14 United 1:39.74 

Heat 4of4 Finals 6 Jo nes, Mia 13 Ipswich Jagg I :41.76 

1 Nicho lls, Ava W9 Rst Toowoom ba 3:02.09 7 Mate ngarufu, Ivy 12 Western Aquatics 1:44.28 

2 Bintley, Dominic M1 0 Woogaroo 3:00.7 1 8 Felix. Monica 15 Bcllbowril' 1:46.25 

3 Ala hakoon, Binaya Wll Watcrworx 2:47.90 Heat 3 of3 Finals 
4 Xue, Harry (Zi Hang) Mll StPctersWcstcrn 2:38.15 1 Morley, Sakura 16 Woogaroo 1:31.96 

5 Rotinen, Alexande r Mll Uni Queensland 2:39.00 2 Crad ick, Isabelle 15 Jamboree Heights 1:29.76 

6 Roberts, Owe n Mll Bellbowrlc 2:57.12 3 Doyle, Keeley 16 Jamboree Heights 1:28.35 

7 Hickey, Imogen W1 0 Goodlifc 3:01.98 4 Devers, She lley 39 Commercial 1:18.39 

B Purcell, Celeste W9 Moreton Bay 3:04.23 5 Tan, La uren 13 Ambrose Treacy 1:26.66 

6 Odempsey, Naom i 13 United 1 :28.51 
Event 28 Boys 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 7 Allard, Sophie 1 6 Goodlife J :31.74 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 8 Noble, Sophie 14 Bellhowrlc 1:37.94 

Heat 1 of2 Finals 
l Event 30 Boys 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle 

2 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 

3 Abraha m, Jimmy 12 Ipswich Grammar 1:47.36 Heat 1 of4 Finals 

4 Xue, Andy (Zian) 13 Brisbane Gra mmar 1:30.34 1 

5 Lloyd, Joe l 12 Ipswich Grammar 1:43.84 2 Fe lix, Jack 12 McA 35.J I 

6 Go rring, Harvey 12 United 1:48.26 3 Abraham, Jimmy 12 lpswid1 Grammar 34.27 

7 4 Schultz, Arche r 12 Ipswich Grammar 33.05 

8 5 Moore-Barton, Barnaby 12 Good Shepherd Aq 33.47 

Heat 2 of2 Finals 6 Xue, Andy (Zian) 13 Orisbnnc Grammar 34.89 

1 Podolak, Leo 12 Ipswich Grammar 1:28.37 7 Gor ring. Harvey 12 United 35.49 

2 Applega rth, Lia m 16 Falrholmt 1:23.7 1 8 

3 Fufygin, Mihail 14 Rackley ST J:19.13 Heat 2 of4 Finals 

4 We nceslao, Raphael 15 Lakes 1:12.25 l Regan, Alistair 12 Brisbane Jets 32.49 

5 Taione, William 15 Ipswich Grmnmnr 1:14.02 2 Jackson, Conno r 13 Goodlifc - 3 1.06 

6 Pan, Wilson 15 Rackley ST J :22.90 3 Mitche ll, Cody 12 Jamhorcc Heights 31.0J 

7 Pymm, Rudi 14 lpswkh Grammar 1:25.20 4 Johnso n, Tate 12 Supcrfish 30.19 

8 Prentice, Carter 12 SC Grammar l :29.22 5 Mapri, Jett 16 Centenary Dolph 30.87 

6 Healy, Joey 13 McA 31.03 

7 Wilson, Otis 13 Centenary Dolph 31.13 

8 Wenceslao, Re ube n 12 Lakes 32.71 
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Heat 3 Finals (#30 Boys 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle) Heat 5 of6 Finals 
1 Grover, Munro 12 Rst Tuowoomha 29.94 1 Fett, Isabelle 12 Jamboree Heights 31.86 

2 Applegarth, Liam 16 Fairholrnc 29.25 2 Yuan, Holly 15 Grifllth Uni Bnc 31.42 

3 Pymm,Oscar 14 Ipswich Grammar 28.99 3 Geddes, Emma 13 Centenary Dolph 31.03 

4 Middle to n, Zayne 16 Bclgravia GC 28.70 4 Johansson, Lilly 13 Ferny Hills 30.29 

5 Ryan Dale, Jesse 12 Newmarket Racers 28.87 5 Fulmanski, Layla 13 Ycronga Park 30.86 

6 Cox.Samuel 13 Jamboree Heights 29.18 6 Cradick, Isabelle 15 Jamhorcc Height~ 31.20 

7 Bambry, Reuben 12 Bclgravia GC 29.36 7 Parfitt, Chloe 15 Dayboro 31.47 

B Pymm, Rudi 14 Ipswich Grammar 30.11 8 Truelock, Bridget 15 lpswkh Grammar 32.08 

Heat 4of4 Finals Heat 6 of6 Finals 
1 Kunze, Timothy 16 Green hank 28.5 1 1 Carlson, Stella 12 St Andrew's 30.17 

2 Fazackerley, Luke 13 Ipswich Grammar 27.76 2 Burley, Olivia 13 Ipswich Grammar 29.73 

3 Taione, William 15 lpswkh Grammar 26.01 3 Berting, Eleanor 13 Ipswich Grammar 29.05 

4 Willcox, Boston 13 Ipswich Grammar 25.28 4 Burling, Keira 15 Ipswich Grammar 28.32 

5 Chin, Dominic 16 Ipswich Grammar 25.92 5 Kelmanson, Hannah 14 Rackley ST 29.04 

6 Fufygin, Mihail 14 Rackley ST 26.90 6 McClellan, Sophie 12 Flinders Phoenix 29.47 

7 Climent, Alber 13 Jamboree Heights 27.94 7 Griffin, Ines 14 Rackley ST 30.0l 

8 Tiyapanjanit, Branner 12 Rackley ST 28.62 8 Priebbenow, Paige 14 The Glennie 30.25 

Event 31 Girls 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle Event 32 Boys 200 LC Meter Backstroke 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of6 Finals Heat 1 of1 Finals 

1 1 
2 2 Theron, Oliver 14 lpswid, Grammar NT 

3 McLaughlin, Dakota 13 Lakes 49.40 3 Caulfield, Conor 11 Southside Aq 3:10.51 

4 Corcoran, Aviva 12 Bcllbowric 39.30 4 Sirohi, Agrit 13 Rackley ST 2:38.08 

5 Kruger, Anna-Belle 12 Bellbowrie 40.79 5 Zhao, Ruiqi 11 Rackley ST 2:59.68 

6 6 Haynes, Blair ll Ipswich Grammar 3:22.21 

7 7 
8 8 

Heat 2 of6 Finals 
Event 33 Girls 200 LC Meter Backstroke 1 

2 Matengarufu, Ivy 12 Western Aquatics 38.10 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 

3 Woods, Jenna 12 Watcrworx 37.41 Heat 1 of3 Finals 

4 Bransgrove, Freya 13 Ipswich Grammar 36.24 l 

5 Van Tuy!, Maia 12 Pdkan Watt-rs 36.76 2 

6 Dwyer, Claire 13 Newmarket Racers 37.51 3 Zhao, Ruilin 11 Rackley ST NT 

7 Gorring, Ella 14 United 38.B0 4 Talic,Ariya 11 Lakes NT 

8 5 Barr, Lillian 13 Brisbane Jets NT 

Heat 3 of6 Finals 6 Meuleners, Elizabeth 12 Ipswich Grammar NT 

l Rossiter, Felicity 12 Bcllbowric 34.72 7 

2 Felix, Monica 15 Bcllbowric 34.51 8 

3 Fraser, Skye 12 Ipswich Grmnmnr 34.40 Heat 2 of3 Finals 

4 Carter, Lily 13 The Glennie 34.13 1 Nickson, Madeleine 12 ljlSWich Gramnrnr 3: I l.74 

5 Woolfe, Alexi 14 Brisbane Jct, 34.34 2 Stewart, Emily 13 St Andrew's. 3:02.84 

6 Yuan, Amber 13 Griffith Uni Bnc 34.45 3 Roussos, Nika 14 Mnnsficld 3:00.30 

7 Yearbury, Elysa 14 Supcrfish 34.57 4 Allard, Sophie 16 Goodlife 2:50.01 

8 Doherty. Emily 15 Beau desert 35.15 5 Fox, Amelia 12 Tsa Brisbane 2:59.22 

Heat 4of6 Finals 6 McGregor, Ashley 14 lpswlch Comm unil 3:01.26 

l Noble, Sophie 14 Bcllhowric 33.81 7 Devlin, Olive 12 StPctersWestcrn 3:10.09 

2 Turner, Stella 13 Rackley ST 33.10 8 Seo, Jua 11 Winners NT 

3 Winders, Lillia n 13 Electric Eels 33.00 
4 Evans, Taylor 14 Ipswich Grammar 32.32 
5 Podolak, Poppy 13 Ipswich Grammar 32.45 
6 Reid, Pippa 12 Samford 33.08 
7 Tyrrell, Poppy 12 Jamhorcc Heights 33.44 
8 Jordan, Hollie 14 Jambort•c Heights 33.94 
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Heat 3 Finals (#33 Girls 200 LC Meter Backstroke) Heat 3 of3 Finals 
1 Haynes, Amity 14 Ipswich Grammar 2:48.00 1 Mitchell, Cody 12 Jamboree Heights 1:08.91 
2 Hill, Amelia 13 Southside Aq 2:46.J 7 2 Pymm, Oscar 14 Ipswich Grammnr 1:07.26 
3 Kaye, Laura 12 Rackley ST 2:39.44 3 Fufygin, Mihail 14 Rackley ST 1:02.05 
4 Holmes, Samara l6 Alhany Creek 2:28.37 4 Chin, Dominic 16 Ipswich Grammar 57.97 
s Mclauchlan, Molly 14 Southside Aq 2:34.56 5 Taione, William 15 Ipswich Grammar 59.80 
6 Caulfield, Ellen 13 Southside Aq 2:44.72 6 Rya n Dale, Jesse 12 Newmarket Racers 1:04.13 
7 Priebbenow, Paige 14 The Glennie 2:46.27 7 Pan, Wilson 15 Ral'kley ST 1:08.19 
8 Lindner, Natalie 12 Elcdrk Eels 2:48.02 8 Jackson, Connor 13 Good life 1:09.34 

Event 34 Bol'.s 10 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfll'. Event 37 Girls 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of1 Finals Heat 1 of6 Finals 

I 1 
2 Ju, Minjun 10 Winners NT 2 
3 Regan, Alistair 12 Brlshane Jets NT 3 Wenzel, Grace 1 2 Bnonah NT 
4 Cameron, Alexander 16 Uni Queensland 2:22.75 4 West, Madeline 13 Brisbane Jets NT 
5 Macdonald, Jake 11 StPctcrsWestcrn 2:Sl.87 5 Corcoran, Aviva 12 Bcllbowric NT 
6 Edwards, Riley 16 Rackley ST NT 6 
7 Millican, Ky 17 Good life NT 7 
8 8 

Event 35 Girls 200 LC Meter Butterfll'. 
Heat 2 of6 Finals 

1 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Woods, Jenna 12 Watcrworx 1:28.53 
Heat 1 of1 Finals 3 Van Tuyl, Maia 12 Pelican Waters 1:20.78 

1 4 Fett, Emily 14 Jamboree Heights 1 :19.16 
2 Brittain, Patricia 12 Goodllfc NT 

5 Woolfe, Alexi 14 Brisbane Jets 1:19.78 
3 Allard, Sophie 16 Good life NT 6 Doherty, Emily 15 Beauclescrt 1:21.57 
4 Serafini, Chloe 14 Chandler 2:43.71 7 Pritchard, Isabelle 17 Ccntt•nary Dolph 1:47.38 
5 Woolfe, Sophie 11 Brisbane )~ts 3:07.70 8 
6 Thompson, Ivy 11 Ipswich Grammar NT Heat 3 of6 Finals 
7 

1 Fraser, Skye 12 Ipswich Grammar 1:18.14 
8 2 Jones, Mia 13 Ipswich Jagg 1:17.00 

Event 36 Boys 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle 3 Jordan, Hollie 14 Jamboree Heights 1:16.41 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 4 Yuan, Amber 13 Griffith Uni Bnc 1:15.71 

Heat 1 of3 Finals 5 Reid, Pippa 12 Samford 1:16.32 

1 6 Nob le, Sophie 14 Bellbowric 1:16.51 

2 7 Welldon, Emma 12 Yerunga Park 1:17.06 

3 Garring, Harvey 12 United 1:22.73 8 Congram, Eloise 12 Bcllbuwric 1:18.56 

4 Schultz, Archer 12 Ipswich Grammar 1:21.36 Heat 4of6 Finals 

5 Felix, Jack 12 McA 1:22.54 l Stewart, Emily 13 St Andrew's 1 :15.38 

6 2 Podolak, Poppy 13 Ipswich Grammar 1:14.86 

7 3 Nickson, Madeleine 12 Ipswich Grammar 1:13.78 

8 4 Tyrrell, Poppy 12 Jnmborec Heights 1:12.67 

Heat 2 of3 Finals 5 Rushton, Indiana 12 RnckkySr- 1:13.05 

1 6 Barr, Lillian 13 Brishane Jets 1:13.87 

2 Lloyd, Joel 12 Ipswich Grammar 1:13.25 
7 Twining, Phoebe 12 Sheldon 1:15.02 

3 Moore-Barton, Barnaby 12 Good Slwphcrd Aq 1:10.08 8 Morley, Anekira 14 Woogaroo 1:15.41 

4 lckiewicz, Aidan 12 United 1:09.76 Heat 5 of6 Finals 

5 Wilson, Otis 13 Centenary Dolph 1: JO.OS 1 Reis inger, Romy 12 Noosa 1:11.14 

6 Healy. Joey 13 McA 1: 11.80 2 l'ulmanski, Layla 13 Ycronga Park 1:09.95 

7 Xue, Andy (Zian) 13 Brisbane Grammar 1:18.93 3 Cradick, Isabelle 15 Jamboree Heights 1:09.07 

8 4 Evans, Maddison 16 Ipswich Grammar 1:07.76 

5 Morley, Sakura 16 Woogaroo 1:08.50 

6 Parfitt, Chloe 15 Dayburo 1:09.94 

7 Geddes, Emma 13 Centenary Dolph 1:10.86 

8 Truelock, Bridget 15 Ipswich Grammar 1:12.06 
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Heat 6 Finals (#37 Girls 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle) Heat 2 of3 Finals 
1 Scally, Michaela 19 Goodllfe 1:05.35 I Reid, Pippa 12 Samford 44.45 

2 Griffin, Ines 14 Rackley ST 1:05.00 2 Yearbury, Elysa 14 Supertish 41.39 

3 Berting, Eleanor 13 Ipswich Grammnr l :03.88 3 Woolfe, Alexi 14 Brisbane Jets 40.61 

4 Burling, Keira 15 Ipswich Grammar 1:01.62 4 Tyrrell, Poppy 12 Jamboree Heights 40.15 

5 Tan, La ure n 13 Ambrnsc Treacy 1:03.44 5 Carter, Lily 13 Till' Glennie 40.36 

6 Kelmanson, Hannah 14 Rackley ST 1:04.24 6 Rossiter, Felicity 12 Bcllhowric 40.94 

7 Johansson, Lilly 13 Ferny Hills 1:05.08 7 Winders, Lillian 13 Electric Eels 42.70 

B Carlson, Stella 12 St Andrew's 1:05.67 8 Matengarufu, Ivy 12 Western Aquatics 44.71 

Event 38 Boys 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke 
Heat 3 of3 Finals 

I Reisinger, Romy 12 Nnosa 39.27 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Hill.Amelia 13 Southside A4 36.49 
Heat 1 of3 Finals 3 McClellan, Sophie 12 Flinders Phoenix 34.19 

J 4 Muenchberger, Jasmine 15 Jamboree Heigh t, 33.02 
2 5 Priebbenow, Paige 14 The Glenn le 33.76 
3 Felix, Jack 12 McA 44.93 6 Caulfield, Ellen 13 Southside Aq 35.84 
4 Kunze, Timothy 16 Green hank 42.09 7 Fett, Isabelle 12 lamborcc Heights 38.97 
5 Wilson, Otis 13 Centenary Dolph 43.83 8 Noble, Sophie 14 Bcllhowric 39.37 
6 
7 Event 40 Boys 200 LC Meter IM 
8 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 

Heat 2 of3 Finals Heat 1 of2 Finals 
1 1 
2 Middleton, Zayne 16 Bdgravla GC 41.36 2 
3 Jackson, Connor 13 Goodlifc 40.29 3 Spence, William 14 Beli:ravia GC NT 
4 Pymm, Oscar 14 Ipswich Grammnr 39.34 4 Xue, Andy (Zian) 13 Bri.shanc Grammar 3: 12.69 

5 Regan, Alistair 12 Brlshanc Jets 40.05 5 Carey, Oscar 11 lpswid1 Grammar NT 

6 Healy, Joey 13 McA 41.27 6 
7 Abraham, Jimmy 12 Ipswich Grammar 41.75 7 
8 8 

Heat 3 of3 Finals Heat 2 of2 Finals 
Schultz, Archer 12 lpswlch Grammar 38.61 1 Fazackerley, Luke 13 Ipswich Grammar 3:04.46 

2 Prentice, Carter 12 SC Grammar 37.29 2 Podolak, Leo 1 2 Ipswich Grammar 2:54.20 

3 Johnson, Tate 12 Supcrtish 34.06 3 Applegarth, Liam 16 Fairholme 2:41.19 

4 Willcox, Boston 13 Ipswich Grammar 31.47 4 Theron, Oliver 14 Ipswich Grammar 2:27.83 

5 Sirohi, Agrit 13 Rackley ST 32.76 5 McClellan, Co nnor 16 Flinders Phoenix 2:29.35 

6 Mitchell, Cody 12 Jamboree HcighL~ 37.02 6 Climent, Alber 13 Jamboree Heights 2:48.23 

7 Bambry, Reuben 12 Bclgravia GC 38.56 7 Chrzescijanski, Hany 1 2 Ipswich Grammar 2:58.75 

8 Grover, Munro 12 Rst Tnowonmha 38.83 8 Steven, Finn 11 MtCrkMool"aha 3:l l.48 

Event 39 Girls 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke Event 41 Girls 200 LC Meter IM 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of3 Finals Heat 1 of3 Finals 

1 Evans, Taylor 14 Ipswich Grammar NT 1 
2 Kruger, Anna-Belle 12 Bcllbnwric 54.98 2 
3 Dwyer, Cla ire 13 N1.•wmc11·kcl RrtL:L•rs 46.78 3 Scott, Beatrice 12 Element NT 
4 Felix, Monica 15 Bcllhowri(.• 45.31 4 West, Madeline 13 Brishanc lets NT 
5 Bransgrove, Freya 13 Ipswich Grammar 46.50 5 Holland, Ivy 12 Newmarket Racers NT 

6 Wenzel, Grace 12 Boonah 52.40 6 
7 McLaughlin, Dakota 13 Lakes J:02.90 7 
8 8 
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Heat 2 Finals (#41 Girls 200 LC Meter IM) Heat 3 of3 Finals 
1 Pritchard , Isabelle 17 Centenary Dolph 4:13.82 1 Kelmanson, Ha nnah 14 Rackley ST 1:20.71 
2 Woods, Jenna 12 Watcrworx 3:28.09 2 Hill.Amelia 1 3 Southside Aq 1:18.37 
3 Me uleners, Elizabeth 12 Ipswich Grammar 3:22.30 3 Caulfie ld, Elle n 13 Southside Aq l:16.2S 
4 Welldon, Emma 12 Y,•ronga Park 3:09.82 4 Mclauchlan, Molly 14 Southside Aq 1:10.08 
5 Carter, Li ly 13 The Glennie 3:13.38 5 Priebbenow, Pa ige 14 The Glennie 1:16.09 
6 Doherty, Emily 15 Bcnudescrr 3:24.60 6 Carlson, Stella 12 St Andrew's 1:17.46 
7 de Soyza, Arianna 11 Fraser Coast 3:30.35 7 Parfitt, Chloe 15 Dayboro 1: 19.54 
8 8 Burling, Keira 15 Ipswich Grammar 1:24.45 

Heat 3 of3 Finals 
1 Haynes, Amity 14 Ipswich Grammar 2:58.19 Event 44 Boys 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly 

2 Odempsey, Naomi 13 United 2:56.84 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
3 Allard, Sophie 16 Goodlife 2:45.64 Heat 1 of3 Finals 
4 Tan, La uren 13 Ambrose Treacy 2:44.11 l Johnson, Ta te 1 2 Superfish 38.47 

5 Kaye, Laura 12 Rackley ST 2:44.48 2 Mitche ll, Cody 12 Jamboree lielghrs 35.63 

6 McClellan, Sophie 12 Flinders Phoenix 2:49.02 3 Frappe ll, Riley 14 Twmhn Grammar 35.45 

7 Morley, Sakura 16 Wo,,garoo 2:57.17 4 Wilson, Otis 13 Centenary Dolph 34.95 

8 Ell io tt, Emjay 11 MtCrkMool'aba 3:07.12 5 Wenceslao, Reuben 12 L.ikes 35.37 

6 Middleton, Zayne 16 Belgravia GC 35.56 
Event 42 Bovs 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke 7 Healy, Joey 13 McA 36.83 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 8 Felix, Jack 12 McA 45.58 

Heat 1 oft Finals Heat 2 of3 Finals 
1 Lloyd, Joel 12 Ipswich Grammar I :37.81 1 Schultz, Arche r 12 Ipswich Grammar 34.59 
2 Sirohi, Agr it 13 Racklcy ST 1:11.52 2 Regan, Alistair 12 Brisbane Jets 34.30 
3 Sigan to, Darius 16 Ipswich Grammar 1:13.36 3 Mapri, Jett 16 Centenary Dolph 33.58 
4 4 Pymm, Rudi 14 Ipswich Grammar 31.65 
5 5 Jackso n, Connor 13 Goodllfc 33.54 
6 6 Fazackerley, Luke 13 lr swich Gr:immar 33.63 
7 7 Prentice, Carter 12 SC Grammar 34.43 
8 8 lckiewicz, Aidan 12 United 34.85 

Event 43 Girls 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke 
Heat 3 of3 Finals 

1 Tiyapanjanit, Bra nner 12 Rackley ST 30.6B 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Taione, William 1 5 Ipswich Grammar 29.19 
Heat 1 of3 Finals 3 Willcox, Boston 1 3 I rswich Grammar 27.77 

1 4 Edwards, Riley 16 Rackley ST 26.95 
2 5 Chin, Dominic 16 Ipswich Grammar 27.76 
3 6 Wolter, Michael 15 Centenary Dolph 28.54 
4 Rossiter, Felicity 12 Bellbowrlc NT 7 Fufygin, Mi hail 14 Rackley ST 29.80 
5 Congra m, Eloise 12 Bcllhowric NT 8 Cox, Samue l 13 Jamboree lieighLs 31.17 
6 Matengarufu, Ivy 12 Western Aquatic~ NT 
7 Ho lland, Ivy 12 Newmarket Racc·rs NT Event 45 Girls 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly 
8 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 

Heat 2 of3 Finals Heat 1 of3 Finals 
1 Woods, Je nna 12 Watcrwurx 1:41.58 1 
2 Fraser, Skye 12 Ipswich Grammar 1:33.04 2 Kruger, Anna-Belle 12 Bcllhowric- 52.13 
3 Brittain, Patricia 12 Good life 1:30.46 3 Van Tuy l, Maia 12 Pelican Walcrs 45.00 
4 Rus h ton, Ind iana 12 R:ickley ST I :27.37 4 Wenzel, Grace 12 Boonoh 42.43 
5 Twining, Phoebe 12 Sheldon I :29,76 5 West, Madeline 13 Brishanc Jct~ 44.76 
6 Nickson, Madeleine 12 Ipswich Grammar 1:32.10 6 Corcoran, Aviva 12 Bcllbowrie 51.93 
7 Barr, Lillia n 13 Brisbane fct, 1:34.55 7 McLaughlin, Dakota 13 Lakes 59.22 
8 Reid, Pippa 1 2 Samford 1:41.72 8 
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Heat 2 Finals (#45 Girls 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly) Heat 2 of2 Finals 
1 Dwyer, Claire 13 Newmarket Racers 41.46 l Nguyen, Lucy 
2 Lindner, Natalie 12 Electric Eels 39.87 2 Winders, Lillian 

3 Podolak, Poppy 13 lrswlch Grammar 38.57 3 Odempsey, Naom i 
4 Jordan, Hollie 14 Jamboree Height, 36.23 4 Devers, Shelley 
5 Stewart, Emily 13 St Andrew's 38.22 5 Serafini, Chloe 

6 Fraser, Skye 12 lrswich Grammar 39.33 6 Allard, Sophie 
7 Doherty, Emily 1S Bcaudcsert 41.45 7 Gorring, Ella 
8 Frappell, Brooklyn 12 The Glennie 41.49 8 Bransgrove, Freya 

11 Southside Aq 

13 Elcctrk Eels 
13 United 

39 Commercial 
14 Chandler 

16 Goodllfc 
14 United 

13 lrswich Grammar 

Heat 3 of3 Finals 
1 
2 
3 
4 
s 
6 
7 

Carter, Lily 
Doyle, Keeley 

Carlson, Ste lla 

13 The Glennie 35.70 

34.31 
32.98 
30.18 
32.95 

33.67 
35.59 
35.93 

Event 48 Boys 200 LC Meter Freestyle 

16 Jamboree Heights 
12 St Andrew's 

Jamhnrcc Heights 
14 The Glcnnit• 

Muenchberger, fa~mine 1 5 
Priebbe now, Paige 
Burley, Olivia 
Yearbury, Elysa 

8 Turner, Stella 

13 Ipswich Grammar 

14 Supcrlish 
13 Rackley ST 

Event 46 Boys 10 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke 
Lane Name 
Heat 1 of 2 Finals 

1 Pisa ni, Hugo 
2 Lee, Scott 
3 Xue, Harry (Zi Hang) 
4 Gorring, Harvey 

S Kim, Aiden 
6 Theron, Oliver 
7 Cuttle, Ashe r 
8 Walker, Jamie 

Heat 2 of2 Finals 
1 Podolak, Leo 
2 Roberts, Olive r 
3 Tealby, Lia m 
4 Wolter, Michae l 
5 Wenceslao, Raphael 
6 Xue, Andy (Zian) 
7 Butler, Lachlan 
8 Millican, Ky 

Age Team Seed Time 

10 Ipswich Grammar NT 
11 Southside Aq NT 

11 StPetersWcstern NT 

12 United NT 

10 Winners NT 
14 Ipswich Grammnr NT 
11 United NT 
11 Woogamo NT 

12 Ipswich Grammar 3:18.20 
13 Bc'llbowric 
13 Genesis 
15 Centenary Dolph 
15 Lakes 
13 Brishanc Grammar 

1 5 Ycrnnga Park 
17 Goodlifc 

3:13.81 
2:57.45 
2:39.41 
2:42.63 

3:12.60 

3:14.20 
3:27.21 

Event 47 Girls 10 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of 2 Finals 

l 
2 
3 Me ule ne rs, Elizabeth 12 lrswich Grnmmar NT 

4 de Soyza, Arianna 
5 Goodsir, Arabella 
6 
7 
8 

11 Fraser Coast 
11 I pswlch Jagg 

NT 
NT 

Lane Name 
Heat 1 of2 Finals 

1 Cutt le, Asher 
2 Ryan Dale, Jesse 
3 Siganto, Darius 

4 McClellan, Connor 
5 Tight, Jake 
6 Fazackerley, Luke 
7 Willcox, Boston 
8 Greig, Sonny 

Heat 2 of 2 Finals 
1 

Age Team 

11 United 
12 Newmarket Racers 
16 Ipswich Grammar 

16 Flinders Phoenix 
15 Ipswich Grammar 
13 Ipswich Grammar 
13 Ipswich Grammar 
11 MtCrkMoul'aha 

2 Steven, l'inn 11 MtCrkMool'aba 
3 Moore-Barton, Barnaby 12 Good Shepherd Aq 

4 Regan, Alistai r 12 Brishane Jets 

5 
6 
7 

8 

Event 49 Girls 200 LC Meter Freestyle 
Lane Name 
Heat 1 of 4 Finals 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 Tan, Lauren 
6 Griffin, Ines 
7 Fett, Isabelle 

8 

Heat 2 of 4 Finals 
1 
2 Buck, Evelyn 

3 d e Soyza, Arianna 
4 Tyrrell, Po ppy 
5 Morley, Anekira 
6 Br ittain, Patricia 
7 Stewart, Emily 

8 

Age Team 

13 Am brose Tr~acy 
14 Rackley ST 
12 Jamboree Heights 

11 M1CrkMool:.1ha 

11 Fraser Cuast 
12 jamboree Heights 
14 Woogarno 
12 Gooclllle 
13 St Andrew's 

3:35.54 
3:18.12 
3:07.22 

2:51.13 
2:58.93 
3:1 0.28 
3:28.44 
4:10.90 

Seed Time 

2:30.32 
2:20.l 6 

2:17.12 

2:J 1.00 
2:13.16 
2:19.38 
2:20.79 
2:32.95 

2:50.31 
2:33.09 
2:38.08 

Seed Time 

NT 
NT 
NT 

NT 

3:11.40 

2:54.01 
2:54.31 
3:31.27 

NT 
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Heat 3 Finals (#49 Girls 200 LC Meter Freestyle) Heat 2 of2 FinaJs 
1 Jones, Mia 13 Ipswich )agg 2:48.75 1 Car ter, Lily 1 3 The Glennie 1:25.27 
2 Fitzgerald, Geo rgie 11 Lakes 2:47.16 2 Jordan, Ho llie 14 jamboree Heights 1:24.75 
3 Ell iott, Emjay 11 MtCrkMool'aha 2:41.5 I 3 Kaye. Laura 12 Rackley ST 1:12.67 
4 Parfitt, Chloe 15 Dayboro 2:35.80 4 Cameron. Jade 13 Uni Queensland 32.66 
s Seo,Ella 11 Winners 2:35.80 s Mue nchberger, Jasmine 1 5 )amhorcc Heights 1:09.03 
6 Nickson, Madele ine 12 Ipswich Grammar 2:45.75 6 Rushton, Indiana 1 2 Rackley ST 1:23.50 
7 Podolak, Poppy 13 Ipswich Gram mar 2:48.19 7 Parfitt, Chloe 15 Dayborn 1:25.18 
8 Truelock, Bridget 15 Ipswich Grnmmar 2:5 I.SO 8 Welldon, Emma 12 Ycronga Park 1:31.45 

Heat 4of4 Finals 
Event 52 Boys 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke 1 Morley, Sakura 16 Woogaroo 2:29.01 

2 Berting, Eleanor 13 Ipswich Grammar 2:26.95 Lane Name Age Team Seed T ime 
3 McClellan, Sophie 12 Flinders Phoenix 2:21.33 Heat 1 of3 Finals 
4 Burling, Ke ira 15 Ipswich Grammar 2:13.39 1 

5 Scally, Michaela 19 Gooclllfc 2:16.99 2 

6 Johansson, Lilly 13 Ferny Hills 2:24.48 3 Sirolli, Agrit 13 Rackley ST NT 

7 Carlson, Stella 12 St Andrew's 2:27.65 4 Fel ix, Jack 1 2 McA 48.26 

8 Reisinger, Romy 12 Nonsa 2:34.25 5 Gorring, Harvey 12 United 49.43 

6 
Event 50 Bors 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Butter flr 7 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 8 
Heat 1 of2 Finals Heat 2 of3 Finals 

1 Wenceslao, Reuben 12 Lakes 1:25.65 1 Abraham, Jimmy 12 Ipswich Grammar 46.62 
2 Lloyd, Joel 12 Ipswich Grammar 1:23.49 2 Frappell, Riley 14 Twmha Grammar 43.72 
3 Prentice, Carter 12 SC Grammar 1:18.91 3 Johnson, Tate 12 Superfish 41.31 
4 Chin, Dominic 16 Ipswich Grammar 1:10.07 4 Podolak, Leo 12 Ipswich Grammar 39.56 
5 Schultz, Archer 12 Ipswich Gram mar 1:18.73 5 McClellan, Connor 16 Flinders Phoenix 39.70 
6 lckiewicz, Aidan 12 United 1:20.88 6 Py111111, Oscar 14 lpswid1 Grammar 41.42 
7 Grover, Munro 1 2 Rst Toowoomba 1:24.07 7 Spence, William 14 Bclgravia GC 45.67 
8 8 Grover, Munro 12 RstToowoomba 47.85 

Heat 2 of2 Finals Heat 3 of3 Finals 
1 1 Kunze, Timothy 16 Grt•cnbnnk 36.76 
2 Spence, William 14 Bclgrnvia GC NT 2 Tealby, Liam 13 Genesis 36.06 
3 Wilson, Otis 13 Centenary Dolph 1:26.35 3 Tiyapanjanit, Branner 12 Rackley ST 34.15 
4 Chrzescijanski, Harry 12 Ipswich Grammar 1:49.05 4 Wenceslao, Raphae l 15 Lakes 32.86 
5 5 Taione, William 15 Ipswich Grammar 33.22 
6 6 Fufygin, Mihail 14 Rackley ST 34.43 
7 7 Pymm, Rudi 14 Ipswich Grammar 36.26 
8 8 Fazackerley, Luke 13 Ipswich Grammar 36.92 

Event 51 Girls 12 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterflr Event 53 Girls 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of2 Finals Heat 1 of 4 Finals 

1 l 
2 2 
3 3 McLaughlin, Dakota 13 Lakes 1:15.40 
4 4 Frappell, Brooklyn 12 The Glcnn il• 53.92 
5 Woods, Jenna 12 Watc1worx 1:36.12 5 Kruger, Anna-Belle 12 Bcllhuwric 1:06.18 
6 Meuleners, Elizabeth 12 Ipswich Grammar I :31.94 6 
7 Reisinger, Romy 12 Noosa 1:35.16 7 
B Roussos, Nika 14 Mansfield NT 8 
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Heat 2 Finals (#53 Girls 12 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke 
1 Bra nsgrove, Freya 13 Ipswich Gramm:,,· 50.45 Event 55 Girls 400 LC Meter Freestyle 

2 Jordan, Hollie 14 Jamboree Heights 50,09 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
3 Felix, Monica 15 Bcllbowric 48.70 Heat 1 of2 Finals 

4 Garring, Ella 14 United 46.90 1 Rossiter, Felicity 12 Bcllbowric NT 

5 Yearbury, Elysa 14 Supcrfish 48.11 2 Thompson, Ivy 11 Ipswich Grammar NT 

6 Reid, Pippa 12 Samford 50.02 3 Gottani, Lylah 11 Woogaroo 6:28.13 

7 Van Tuyl, Maia 12 Pelican Waters 50.27 4 Berting, Eleanor 13 Ipswich Grammar 5:53.25 

8 Wenzel, Grace 12 Boonah 53.58 5 Fraser, Skye 12 Ipswich Grammar 6:02.60 

Heat 3 of4 Finals 6 Buck, Evelyn 11 MtCrkMool'aba NT 

I Matengarufu, Ivy 12 Western Aquatics 46.26 7 Congram, Eloise 12 Bellbowric NT 

2 Morley, Anekira 14 Woogaroo 44.91 8 Brimble, Is la 15 Green bank NT 

3 Geddes, Emma 13 Centenary Dolph 43.38 Heat 2 of2 Finals 
4 Noble, Sophie 14 Bellhowric 42.41 1 Saunders, Alycia 11 Ipswich Grammar 5:47.07 

5 Griffin, Ines 14 Rackley ST 43.00 2 Nickson, Madeleine 12 Ipswich Grammar 5:38.55 

6 McClellan, Sophie 12 Flinders Phoenix 43.80 3 Fox, Amelia 12 Tsa Brisbane 5:33.81 

7 Podolak, Poppy 13 Ipswich Grammar 45.73 4 Scally, Michaela 19 Good life 4:47.86 

8 Fulmanski, Layla 13 Ycrunga Park 46.72 5 Haynes, Amity 14 Ipswich Grammar 5:25.95 

Heat 4of4 Finals 6 Elliott, Emjay 11 MtCrkMoul'aha 5:35.59 

1 Cradick, Isabelle 15 Jamhurcc Heights 40.81 7 Fitzgerald, Georgie 11 Lakes 5:42.32 

2 Doyle, Keeley 16 Jamboree Heights 39.28 8 Fett, Emily 14 Jamhoree Heights 5:52.51 

3 Berting, Eleanor 13 Ipswich Grammar 38.75 Event 59 Boys 10 & Over 400 LC Meter IM 
4 Devers, Shelley 39 Commcrdal 34.40 

5 Burley, Olivia 13 Ipswich Grammar 37.54 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 

6 Tan, Lauren 13 Ambrose Treacy 38.91 
Heat 1 of 1 Finals 

7 Evans, Maddison 16 Ipswich Grammar 40.33 
1 

8 Odempsey, Naomi 13 United 41.36 
2 Mill ican, Ky 17 Gondllfc NT 
3 Lee, Scott 11 Southside Aq NT 

Event 54 Boys 10 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle 4 Applegarth, Liam 16 Falrlwlmc 5:36.58 

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 5 McAu lly, Henry 10 Ips wich Cramm:ar NT 

Heat 1 of2 Finals 6 Cuttle, Asher 11 United NT 

1 Bajraszewski, Archer 10 Ipswich Grammar NT 7 

2 Steven, Finn 11 MtCrkMool'aha NT 8 

3 Haynes, Blair 11 Ipswich Grammar 6:04.37 Event 60 Girls 400 LC Meter IM 
4 Evans, Car ter 11 Southside Aq 5:40.61 

5 Chrzescijanski, Harry 12 Ipswich Grammar 6:00.85 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 

6 Roberts, Oliver 13 Bcllhowric NT 
Heat 1 ofl Finals 

7 Greig, Sonny 11 M tCrkM11ol'aha NT 
1 

8 
2 

Heat 2 of2 Finals 
3 Seo, Ella 11 Winners NT 

I lckiewicz, Aidan 12 United 5:27. 17 
4 Serafini, Chloe 14 Chandler 5:36.23 

2 Cox.Samuel 13 Jamboree Heights 5:20.31 
5 Cameron, Jade 13 Uni Queensland NT 

3 Applegarth, Liam 1 6 Falrholmc 4:59.14 
6 Brittain, Patricia 12 Goodli fc NT 

4 Cuffe, D;ile 38 Commercial 4:40.40 
7 

5 Tight, Jake 15 Ipswich Grammar 4:43.66 
8 

6 Climent, Alber 13 Jamboree Heights 5:10.89 Event 64 Boys 800 LC Meter Freestyle 
7 Mapri, Jett 16 Centenary Dolph 5:21.82 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
8 Podolak, Leo 1 2 lpswkh Grammar 5:27.57 Heat 1 ofl finals 

l 

2 
3 Bambry, Reuben 12 Bclgravia GC NT 
4 Tiyapanjanit, Branner 12 Rackley ST 9:29.01 

5 Ryan Dale, Jesse 12 Newmarket Rart•rs 10:31.85 

6 
7 

8 
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Event 56 Mixed 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle Event 57 Mixed 18 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of6 Finals Heat 1 oft Finals 

1 Matthew Osler M39 Barbarians 28.47 1 
2 Rob Chrzescijanski M41 Ipswich Grammm· 26.74 2 
3 Roland Barrett M41 Watcrworx Master 25.85 3 
4 Stephen Berting M45 Ipswich Grammar 24.10 4 Kristina Caldwell W44 Ipswich City l :46.16 

5 Samuel James M40 QCL 25.13 5 Michael Gibson M36 Goodlift: NT 

6 Robert Pugh M4S Noosa Masters 25.95 6 
7 Malcolm McLennan M39 Barbarians 27.72 7 
8 Brett Ryan M46 Toowoomha 28.53 8 

Heat 2 of6 Finals 
1 Richard Sydes M66 Barbarians 30.46 Event 58 Mixed 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke 

2 Greg Armitage MSO Aqualicluus 30.38 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 

3 Shelley Devers W40 QCL 29.53 Heat 1 of4 Finals 
4 John McAully M45 Ipswich Grammar 29.ll 1 Brendan O'Leary M33 Aquallcious 39.37 

5 Ian Robinson M63 Element Swimming 29.29 2 Brett Ryan M46 Toowoomba 38.39 

6 Kirby Patterson-Fahy W25 QCL 29.82 3 Shelley Devers W40 QCL 34.40 

7 Andy Southwell M30 Bclgravia 30.43 4 Robert Pugh M45 Noosa Masters 32.54 

8 Brendan O'Leary M33 Aquallclnus 30.53 5 Michael Kettewell M41 Ipswich Grammar 33.65 

Heat 3 of6 Finals 6 Ian Robinson M63 Element Swimming 35.04 

1 Stephen Howell M44 TSA Masters 33.21 7 Claire King W47 Yeronga Yahbies 38.43 

2 Ell iott Sternberg W20 Miami 31.93 8 Kirby Patterson-Fahy W25 QCL 40.40 

3 Erin Marchant W45 Ipswich Grammar 31.25 Heat 2 of4 Finals 
4 Nie Carm ichael M41 QCL 31.09 1 Danielle Hamby W56 Glasshouse Mastc 47.91 

5 Claire King W47 Yeronga Yahhics 31.11 2 Mitchell Knight M40 Glasshouse Mastc 45.37 

6 Mark Hickman M61 UQ Masters 31.53 3 Stephen Howell M44 TSA Masters 40.69 

7 Amel ie Elischer-Sproul W21 QCL 32.00 4 Andy Southwell M30 Bclgravla 40.51 

8 Rebecca Beardmore W47 Waterworx Master 33.43 5 Erin Marchant W45 Ipswich Grammflr 40.57 

Heat 4of6 Finals 6 Rebecca Beardmore W47 Waterworx Master 42.58 

1 Gail Creighton-Davies WS4 Rackley Masters 40.15 7 Marianne Botha W60 Toowoomha 47.64 

2 Raelene Liddle W64 Ycronga Yabhles 37.23 8 Kristina Caldwell W44 Ipswich City 49.72 

3 Whitney Gibson W24 Goodlife 35.45 Heat 3 of4 Finals 
4 Mitchell Knight M40 Glasshouse Mn~ac 33.49 1 Moya Creighton-DaviesW18 Rackley Masters 1:14.07 

5 Corinne Brittain W31 Goodlifc 33.55 2 Gaylene Roobottom W41 Ipswich Grammar 57.02 

6 Peta Edwards wso Rackley Masters 35.62 3 Wendy Pakchung W65 Barbarians 53.67 

7 Danielle Hamby W56 Glasshouse Maste 37.88 4 Grace Crossland-Scott W62 Aqualicious 50.42 

8 Wendy Pakchung W65 Barbarians 4 l.79 5 Bronwyn Edwards W52 Rackley Masters 53.16 

Heat 5 of6 Finals 6 Gail Creighton-Davies WS4 Rackley Masters 56.86 

1 Natasha Anich W48 Ycronga Yabhks NT 7 David Haley M70 Southside l:02.63 

2 Jennifer Watson W77 NCJosa Masters NT 8 

3 Karen Russell W67 Sunshine Coast 54.31 Heat 4of4 Finals 
4 Noel Wood M66 Sunshine Coast 44.45 1 

5 Moya Creighton-DaviesW18 Rackley Masters 53.55 2 

6 Emma Marshall W36 Redlands Bayside 58.31 3 Kathryn Lucas W42 Toowoomba NT 

7 Wayne Berting M72 Toowoomha NT 4 Katalin Morden W84 Southside NT 

8 Lauren Vitulli W46 Goodlifc NT 5 Jennifer Watson W77 Noosa Masters NT 

Heat 6 of6 Finals 6 

1 7 

2 8 

3 Dan Grant M41 TSA Masters NT 

4 Kathryn Lucas W42 Toowoomba NT 

5 Michael Driver M42 UQ Masters NT 

6 

7 

8 
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Event 61 Mixed 18 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke Event 63 Mixed 18 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 oft Finals Heat 1 of2 Finals 

1 Natasha Anich W48 Ycronga Yahhics NT 1 Grace Crossland-Scott W 62 Aquallchius 1:57.53 

2 Dane Aldridge M60 Hervey Bay NT 2 Rebecca Beardmore W47 Waterwurx Master 1:35.89 

3 Marianne Botha W60 Toowoomba 1:33.62 3 Brett Ryan M46 Tnowoomba 1:28.25 

4 Roland Barrett M41 Watcrworx Master 1:05.50 4 Michael Kettewell M41 Ipswich Grammar 1 :18.33 

5 Mark Hickman M61 UQ Masters 1:16.06 5 Claire King W47 Yeronga Ynhbics 1:24.92 

6 Julie Robinson W61 Element Swimming 1:37.36 6 Stephen Howell M44 TSA Masters J:32.96 

7 Bronwyn Edwards W52 Rackley Masters NT 7 Danielle Hamby W56 Glasshouse Maste 1:46.19 

8 8 Bronwyn Edwards WS2 Rackley Masters 1:58.22 

Event 62 Mixed 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfll:'. 
Heat 2 of2 Finals 

1 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Corinne Brittain W3 1 Goodlifc NT 
Heat 1 of4 Finals 3 Dav id Haley M70 Southside 2:25.28 

1 Michael Gibson M36 Gnodllfc 31.81 4 Gay lene Roobottom W41 Ipswich Grammar 2:04.45 
2 Shelley Devers W40 QCL 31.20 5 Noel Wood M66 Sunshine Coast 2:22.78 
3 Rober t Pugh M45 Noosa Masters 27.81 6 Julie Robinson W61 Element Swimming NT 
4 Stephen Berting M45 Ipswich Grammar 26.66 7 
5 Samuel James M40 QCL 27.08 8 
6 Rob Chrzescija nski M41 Ipswich Grammar 29.09 

7 Ian Robinson M63 Element Swimming 31.33 Event 68 Mixed 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke 
8 Kirby Patterson-Fahy W25 QCL 33.53 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 

Heat 2 of4 Finals Heat 1 of3 Finals 
1 Whitney Gibson W24 Goodlife 36.51 l Nie Carmichael M41 QCL 39.30 

2 Elliott Sternberg W20 Miami 35.28 2 John McAully M45 Ipswich Grammar 36.00 

3 Andy Southwell M30 Belgravia 34.84 3 Shelley Devers W40 QCL 35.22 

4 Richard Sydes M66 Barbarians 33.86 4 Roland Barrett M4 1 Waterworx Master 30.21 

5 Greg Armitage MSO AquJliclous 34.04 5 Kirby Patterson-Fahy W25 QCL 34.70 

6 Erin Marchant W 45 Ipswich Grammar 35.04 6 Mark Hickman M61 UQ Masters 35.43 

7 Brendan O'Leary M33 Aqualkious 35.97 7 Erin Marchant W45 Ipswich Grammar 37.03 

8 Kristina Caldwell W44 Ipswich City 41.03 8 Whitney Gibson W24 Goodlifo 41.36 

Heat 3 of4 Finals Heat 2 of3 Finals 
1 

2 Lauren Vitulli W46 Guodllfc NT 2 Noel Wood M66 Sunshine Coast 1:09.82 

3 Katalin Morden W84 Southside NT 3 Bronwyn Edwards W52 Rackley Masters 54.53 

4 Grace Crossland-Scott W62 Aqualicious 43.39 4 Marianne Botha W60 Toowoomba 43.11 

5 Karen Russell W67 Sunshine Coast 1:08.19 5 Kristina Caldwell W44 Ipswich City 47.26 

6 Jennifer Watson W77 Noosn M:1stt1rs NT 6 Wendy Pakchung W65 Barbarians 50.31 

7 Michael Driver M42 UQ Masters NT 7 Moya Creighton-DaviesW 18 Rackley Masters 1:03.34 

8 8 Katalin Morden W84 Southside 1: 14.80 

Heat 4of4 Finals Heat 3 of3 Finals 
l 1 
2 2 Kathryn Lucas W42 Toowoumhtt NT 

3 Amelie Elischer-Sproul W 2 l QCL NT 3 Danielle Hamby WS6 Glasshouse Mastc NT 

4 Dan Grant M41 TSA Masters NT 4 Emma Marshall W36 Redlands Bayside 1:29.73 

5 Malcolm McLennan M39 Barbarians NT 5 Wayne Berling M72 Toowoomha NT 

6 6 Natasha An ich W48 Ycronga Yabbics NT 

7 7 Corinne Brittain W31 Goodllll• NT 

8 8 Gay lene Roobottom W4J Ipswich Grammar 49.98 
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Event 65 Girls 800 LC Meter Freestyle 
Lane Name Age Team 
Heat 1 oft Finals 

1 Meuleners, Elizabeth 12 lpswkh Gr.immar 

2 Van Tuy!, Maia 12 Pclicnn Water~ 

3 Devlin, Olive 12 StPctcrsWestcrn 

4 Scally, Michaela 19 Goodlifc 

5 Cradick, Isabelle JS Jamboree Heights 

6 Snell ing, Charlotte 14 Southside A4 

7 Burley, Olivia 13 lpswid1 Grammar 

8 

Event 66 Boys 1500 LC Meter Freestyle 
Name Age Team 

--- No entries fo r event 

Event 67 Girls 1500 LC Meter Freestyle 
Name Age Team 

--- No entries fo r even t 

Seed Time 

NT 
NT 

10:50.46 

10:07.75 

10:48.96 

11:21.32 

NT 

Seed Time 

Seed Time 

Meet Program 
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Event 69 Mixed 18 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of2 Finals 

1 Andy Southwell M30 Bclgravio 1: ll.B4 

2 Richard Sydes M66 Barbarians l :07.B4 

3 Matthew Osler M39 Barbarians 1:02.44 

4 Stephen Berting M45 Ipswich Grammar 54.25 

5 Robert Pugh M45 N oosa Masters 59.46 

6 Michael Gibson M36 Good life 1:05.64 

7 Greg Armitage MSO Aqualiclous I :11.08 

8 Nie Carmichael M41 QCL 1:12.71 

Heat 2 of2 Finals 
1 Lauren Vitull i W46 Goodlffc NT 

2 Katali n Morden W84 Southside 2:21.71 

3 Karen Russell W67 Sunshine Coast 1:58.68 

4 Mitchell Knight M40 Glasshouse Maste 1:16.03 

5 Gail Creighton-Davies W54 Rackley Masters 1:33.70 

6 Emma Marshall W36 Redlands Bayside 2:19.75 

7 Jennifer Watson W77 Nousa Masters NT 

8 Dan Grant M41 TSA Masl crs NT 

Event 70 Mixed 18 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of2 Finals 

1 Mitchell Kn igh t M40 Glasshouse Mastc 3:18.54 

2 W hitney Gibson W24 Good life 2:53.04 

3 Michael Gibson M36 Good li fe 2:33.80 

4 Roland Barrett M41 Watcrworx Master 2:04.59 

5 Dale Cuffe M39 QCL 2:06.87 

6 Elliott Sternberg W20 Miami 2:42.07 

7 Brett Ryan M46 Tuowoomha 3:0 1.38 

8 Noel Wood M66 Sunshine Coast 4:10.38 

Heat 2 of2 Finals 
Dane Aldridge M60 Her vey Bay NT 

2 Karen Russell W67 Sunshine Coast 4:23.61 

3 Julie Robinson W61 Element Swimming NT 

4 Gail Creighton-Davies W54 Rackley Masters NT 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Event 71 Mixed 18 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke 
Lane Name 
Heat 1 of 1 Finals 

I Corinne Brittain 

2 Gaylene Roobottom 

3 David Haley 

4 Marianne Botha 

5 Mark Hickman 

6 
7 
8 

Age 

W 31 

W41 

M70 

W60 

M6 1 

Team Seed Time 

Gondlifo NT 
lpswlt-h Grammar NT 
Southside 5:35.40 
Toowoomba 3:21.73 

UQ Mnstcrs 2:44.39 

Event 72 Mixed 18 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke 
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 
Heat 1 of2 Finals 

1 
2 

3 

4 

5 Michael Kettewell M41 Ipswich Grammar 3:02.16 

6 Claire King W47 Ycronga Yabbics 3:06.84 

7 Brendan O'Leary M33 Aqua lid nus 3:38.25 

8 Rebecca Beardmore W47 Watcrwc>rx Master 3:48.22 

Heat 2 of2 Finals 
1 
2 

3 

4 

5 

6 David Haley M70 Southside 5:12.97 

7 Elliott Sternberg W20 Miami NT 

8 Greg Armitage MS0 Aqualicious NT 

Event 73 Mixed 18 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly 
Name Age Team Seed Time 

--- No entries for event 


